
Рейтинги подавших документы

№ п/п Сумма
баллов

Баллы за 
достижения

Баллы за 
тестФ.И.О.

Акушерство и гинекология
Николаенко Дарья Валерьевна1 76 40 116
Кретова Татьяна Денисовна2 100 15 115
Фролкина Ирина Андреевна3 100 15 115
Стрелец Виктория Юрьевна4 100 13 113
Михина Людмила Сергеена5 100 10 110
Саитова Саёра Захаровна6 100 10 110
Тхамокова Залина Адальбиевна7 100 10 110
Гордей Марина Олеговна8 98 10 108
Лифенцев Данила Сергеевич9 98 10 108
Уткина Наталья Сергеевна10 96 10 106
Миронова Ирина Николаевна11 96 9 105
Сурхаева Хадижат Магомедовна12 93 12 105
Бдоян Венера Вачагановна13 96 8 104
Кислова Ирина Алексеевна14 98 6 104
Фатахова Хадижа Вадимовна15 98 6 104
Коршункова Алена Владимировна16 100 3 103
Лысцев Дмитрий Валерьевич17 95 8 103
Кондря Ляна Викторовна18 96 5 101
Брезгина Анастасия Сергеевна19 100 0 100
Исаева Саният Юсуповна20 100 0 100
Крац Игорь Игоревич21 85 15 100
Магомедова Мариям Магомедовна22 100 0 100
Новрузова Парвин Гасым кызы23 100 0 100
Пожарникова Ярослава Андреевна24 100 0 100
Семенова Дарья Михайловна25 100 0 100
Сабирьянова Зарема Разифовна26 86 13 99
Вердиева Нурана Аббасали Кызы27 98 0 98
Левкова Евгения Александровна28 98 0 98
Мамедова Айгул Рза кызы29 98 0 98
Стрекалова Олеся Викторовна30 98 0 98
Лопаточкина Анна Михайловна31 86 10 96
Омар Сона Хакан32 86 10 96
Рамазанов Адальби РАнтикович33 96 0 96
Родкина Лилия Сергеевна34 96 0 96
Чумикова Дарья Александровна35 96 0 96
Куклина Татьяна Ивановна36 95 0 95
Тимохина Марина Генадьевна37 95 0 95
Азизова Фарангис Абдукаримовна38 93 0 93



№ п/п Сумма
баллов

Баллы за 
достижения

Баллы за 
тестФ.И.О.

Ширитова Лиана Артуровна39 93 0 93
Богданова Екатерина Олеговна40 91 0 91
Гаджиева Лале Магеррам кызы41 91 0 91
Бахшалиева Фируза Физули кызы42 90 0 90
Ермоленко Анна Александровна43 90 0 90
Озимок Валерия Викторовна44 90 0 90
Семенова Ирина Владиславовна45 85 5 90
Данилина Валентина Николаевна46 88 0 88
Можайко Дарина Алексеевна47 83 5 88
Сафронова Раксана Анатольевна48 88 0 88
Тимошина Наталия Юрьевна49 88 0 88
Дунайцева Юлия Андреевна50 86 0 86
Киселева Екатерина Эдуардовна51 73 10 83
Байгулова Евгения Сергеевна52 81 0 81
Евсикова Анна Олеговна53 81 0 81
Абдуллаева Анжелина Абдулкеримовна54 78 0 78
Филатова-Шумакова Дарья Сергеевна55 78 0 78
Юсифова Самира Таваккюль Кызы56 75 0 75
Самиева Бурулча Абсатаровна57 66 0 66
Шумихин Дмитрий Артемович58 0 20 20
Алпанаева Вусала Мадат кызы59 0 0 0
Гаджиева Фатима Шамиловна60 0 0 0
Кадырова Феруза Анарбаевна61 0 0 0
Муцалханова Асият Ярашовна62 0 0 0
Мызенко Виктория 63 0 0 0
Саламова Джамиля Джахангир кызы64 0 0 0
Стрекалова Олеся Викторовна65 0 0 0
Сулейманова Дильнозахон Толиповна66 0 0 0
Ташев Шавкат Эркинович67 0 0 0

Анестезиология-реаниматология
Новикова Ирина Анатольевна1 98 42 140
Туркин Александр Сергеевич2 98 30 128
Диков Алексей Вадимович3 98 27 125
Корнилова Екатерина Станиславовна4 86 37 123
Бурнацев Хетаг Витальевич5 100 15 115
Маршенова Инна борисовна6 98 15 113
Стрелец Виктория Юрьевна7 100 13 113
Хасболатов Рамазан Ималтдинович8 96 15 111
Багандова Виктория Арсеновна9 98 10 108
Игитова Заира Тимуровна10 98 10 108
Хлановская Марина Геннадьевна11 98 9 107
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Баллы за 
достижения
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Абдулгаджиев Абдулкарим Расулович12 95 10 105
Далгатова Диана Магомедовна13 93 10 103
Комков Иван Павлович14 100 3 103
Коняев Дмитрий Алексеевич15 86 15 101
Веретенникова Алёна Викторовна16 100 0 100
Владимирова Юлия Игоревна17 100 0 100
Козулина Мария Игоревна18 100 0 100
Крац Игорь Игоревич19 85 15 100
Субботина Елена Юрьевна20 100 0 100
Назаров Федор Николаевич21 88 10 98
Павлов Дмитрий Геннадьевич22 98 0 98
Тыхеев Матвей Александрович23 98 0 98
Киселева Любовь Андреевна24 91 5 96
Сидельникова Светлана Эдуардовна25 96 0 96
Житина Ангелина Игоревна26 93 0 93
Комаров Иван Борисович27 83 10 93
Столярчук Михаил Евгеньевич28 88 5 93
Жмаченкова Алина Витальевна29 91 0 91
Озимок Валерия Викторовна30 90 0 90
Ахметова Асият Мухитдиновна31 88 0 88
Пономарев Руслан Русланович32 86 0 86
Полякова Юлия Владимировна33 83 0 83
Шаповалов Алексей Сергеевич34 83 0 83
Мануйлов Александр Владимирович35 71 10 81
Шадрина Юлия Антоновна36 75 0 75
Тарасова Мария Витальевна37 71 0 71
Рыбников Дмитрий Юрьевич38 70 0 70
Позднякова Анна Викторовна39 0 17 17
Сабыров Нуридин 40 0 0 0
Хачатрян Размик Арутюнович41 0 0 0

Гастроэнтерология
Ферзилаев Тимур Пирмамедович1 100 15 115
Яндиева Ася Муслимовна2 100 15 115
Шарина Ирина Александровна3 96 15 111
Грачева Валентина Владимировна4 95 12 107
Надточеева Виктория Борисовна5 95 12 107
Новицкая Варвара Александровна6 88 15 103
Пузаненкова Юлия Геннадиевна7 93 10 103
Дикаревская Анастасия Алексеевна8 91 10 101
Дурыбичева Дарья Олеговна9 88 12 100
Исаева Саният Юсуповна10 100 0 100



№ п/п Сумма
баллов
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Куриева Зулейхан Ахмет-Хановна11 100 0 100
Секретарёва Дарья Алексеевна12 100 0 100
Шахидова Фатима Хасиновна13 100 0 100
Варлахова Владислава Владимировна14 98 0 98
Кучиева Камила Артиковна15 98 0 98
Минакова Ксения Сергеевна16 98 0 98
антоненко Надежда Борисовна17 96 0 96
Давудова Карина Николаевна18 96 0 96
Коршкова Юлия Александровна19 96 0 96
Магомедова Пахай Аслановна20 96 0 96
Аносова Виктория Витальевна21 95 0 95
Вальядарес-Шумова Маргарита Игоревна22 95 0 95
Сарычева Анастасия Вячеславовна23 93 0 93
Халиуллина Лейсан Халиловна24 83 10 93
Эльдарова Алжанат Залимхановна25 93 0 93
Гаджиева Лале Магеррам кызы26 91 0 91
Макарова Галина Викторовна27 80 10 90
Фролова Валерия Викторовна28 80 10 90
Сафронова Раксана Анатольевна29 88 0 88
Трапезникова Валерия Александровна30 75 12 87
Дунайцева Юлия Андреевна31 86 0 86
Зубкова Елена Андреевна32 81 3 84
Попов Денис Юрьевич33 83 0 83
Ежова Мария Сергеевна34 81 0 81
Жуков Кирилл Владимирович35 81 0 81
Корумова Арзу Ильгамовна36 80 0 80
Колесникова Яна Германовна37 78 0 78
Володкина Ирина Александровна38 76 0 76
Кривощапова Ольга Игоревна39 76 0 76
Мызенко Виктория 40 0 0 0
Шерматова Назира Сайдилаевна41 0 0 0

Гематология
Кузьмина Евгения Николаевна1 100 25 125
Ашуба Саида Анатольевна2 93 30 123
Петренко Андрей Анатольевич3 96 18 114
Шарина Ирина Александровна4 96 15 111
Глазкова Наталья Сергеевна5 100 10 110
Нурлубаева Хадича Муратовна6 98 10 108
Надточеева Виктория Борисовна7 95 12 107
Хажбахмадова Хава Саидахмедовна8 95 12 107
Исаченко Екатерина Алексеевна9 95 10 105
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Сыроежкина Юлия Александровна10 91 10 101
Уханова Юлия Александровна11 96 5 101
Дурыбичева Дарья Олеговна12 88 12 100
Сорокина Татьяна Геннадиевна13 100 0 100
Богинская Екатерина Сергеевна14 86 10 96
Данилова Ирина Витальевна15 96 0 96
Махмутов Рушан Вафаевич16 95 0 95
Черникова Анастасия Андреевна17 93 0 93
Фролова Валерия Викторовна18 80 10 90
Сагайдашина Мария Викторовна19 88 0 88
Саидова Марьям Мусаевна20 85 0 85
Новикова Елена Николаевна21 81 0 81
Морозова Алевтина Олеговна22 75 0 75
Кондратьев Вадим Игоревич23 73 0 73

Дерматовенерология
Петрий Марина Александровна1 98 36 134
Матевосян Сюзана Мнацакановна2 100 33 133
Южакова Елена Михайловна3 76 52 128
Перевалова Мария Андреевна4 100 27 127
Нетесова Екатерина Сергеевна5 78 44 122
Алексеева Анна Петровна6 100 20 120
Даминова Екатерина Рашидовна7 100 17 117
Перепечкина Татьяна Александровна8 80 37 117
Николаенко Дарья Валерьевна9 76 40 116
Польнер Мария Сергеевна10 93 22 115
Фролкина Ирина Андреевна11 100 15 115
Видюкова Ксения Владимировна12 98 15 113
Калужина Екатерина Игоревна13 98 15 113
Кириченко Васса Владимировна14 98 15 113
Шляпникова Мария Павловна15 95 18 113
Виноградова Виталия Сергеевна16 100 10 110
Шостак Наталья Алексеевна17 100 10 110
Ульянич Анна Геннадьевна18 100 9 109
Быкова Вероника Алексеевна19 98 10 108
Малофеева Лилия Ивановна20 93 15 108
Нурлубаева Хадича Муратовна21 98 10 108
Хчоян Анна Сейрановна22 96 12 108
Батталова Наиля Салимовна23 96 10 106
Вепренцова Галина Сергеевна24 96 10 106
Голанова Ольга Александровна25 93 13 106
Ермакова Мария Эдуардовна26 100 6 106
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Пульянова Алеся Юрьевна27 96 10 106
Фирсакова Светлана Сергеевна28 96 10 106
Хайтович Евгений Дмитриевич29 95 11 106
Коршунова Наталья Александровна30 95 10 105
Фатахова Хадижа Вадимовна31 98 6 104
Витчинова Кристина Витальевна32 88 15 103
Фильчекова Светлана Владимировна33 83 20 103
Юшина Татьяна Владимировна34 91 12 103
Кулырова Дарима Баторовна35 98 3 101
Матюшкина Наталья Сергеевна36 91 10 101
Северинова Валентина Александровна37 91 10 101
Богушевская Анастасия Сергеевна38 100 0 100
Датанаева Бэла Борисовна39 100 0 100
Долова Дарья Сергеевна40 100 0 100
Золотова Ангелина Сергеевна41 100 0 100
Иванов Роман Александрович42 100 0 100
Мальнева Марина Евгеньевна43 100 0 100
Меджидова Сурат Магомедовна44 100 0 100
Омарова Юлия Валерьевна45 100 0 100
Семенова Дарья Михайловна46 100 0 100
Киселева Анастасия Алексеевна47 91 8 99
Сабирьянова Зарема Разифовна48 86 13 99
Вердиева Нурана Аббасали Кызы49 98 0 98
Джаватханова Раисат Иса-Дибировна50 98 0 98
Исаева Полина Павловна51 98 0 98
Калашникова Татьяна Дмитриевна52 86 12 98
Минакова Ксения Сергеевна53 98 0 98
Садчикова Елена Александровна54 98 0 98
Таджибова Заидат Альбертовна55 98 0 98
Тверитинова Елена Олеговна56 98 0 98
Урасинова Алёна Андреевна57 98 0 98
Шахова Анжелика Андреевна58 83 15 98
Керимова Зарема Амруллаховна59 88 9 97
Варзиева Анета Владимировна60 86 10 96
Гараклова Елизавета Тамазовна61 96 0 96
Герман Анастасия Олеговна62 96 0 96
Зотов Александр Игоревич63 86 10 96
Мушкатихина Евгения Андреевна64 96 0 96
Петрова Дарина Николаевна65 96 0 96
Потапов Дмитрий Викторович66 96 0 96
Свириденко Лолита Александровна67 96 0 96
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Семенец Алина Вадимовна68 96 0 96
Шарафутдинова Яна Рустемовна69 86 10 96
Брагина Юлия Николаевна70 95 0 95
Златовчена Диана Григорьевна71 95 0 95
Зубко Виктория Вячеславовна72 85 10 95
Куклина Татьяна Ивановна73 95 0 95
Муллаярова Анастасия Валерьевна74 95 0 95
Ащеулова Елена Юрьевна75 83 10 93
Королева Дарья Алексеевна76 93 0 93
Корягина Анастасия Дмитриевна77 93 0 93
Скиданова Алла Сергеевна78 83 10 93
Халиуллина Лейсан Халиловна79 83 10 93
Батоева Алина Баторовна80 91 0 91
Гриднева Елизавета Игоревна81 91 0 91
Дагин Саадула Сейтмагомедович82 91 0 91
Исламова Изумруд Магомедрасуловна83 91 0 91
Ковригина Инна Олеговна84 81 10 91
Колораш Валерия Витальевна85 81 10 91
Наджафова Рафига Чингиз кызы86 91 0 91
Потерянская Юлия Михайловна87 88 3 91
Рогова Мария Денисовна88 88 3 91
Саканян Лилит Сираковна89 91 0 91
Хардикова Янина Андреевна90 91 0 91
Ал Махфуд Романо 91 90 0 90
Асатрян Нелли Гамлетовна92 80 10 90
Гибадулина Маргарита Николаевна93 90 0 90
Гордеева Ксения Михайловна94 90 0 90
Ермоленко Анна Александровна95 90 0 90
Сапункова Дарья Андреевна96 90 0 90
Спирина Анна Владимировна97 90 0 90
Борисова Диана Ивановна98 88 0 88
Козырева Мария Валерьевна99 88 0 88
Михайлова Алла Геннадиевна100 88 0 88
Тимошина Наталия Юрьевна101 88 0 88
Гузачева Людмила Александровна102 65 22 87
Козак Лев Ильич103 85 0 85
Болдырева Снежана Юрьевна104 83 0 83
Гошгарова Наргиз Намиг Кызы105 83 0 83
Заруцкая Екатерина Петровна106 83 0 83
Киселева Екатерина Эдуардовна107 73 10 83
Романенко Вероника Андреевна108 83 0 83
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Уварова Юлия Евгеньевна109 83 0 83
Байгулова Евгения Сергеевна110 81 0 81
Зыбина Ольга Андреевна111 81 0 81
Кику Мария Владиславовна112 81 0 81
Малуева Малика Лечаевна113 81 0 81
Румянцева Ева Алексеевна114 81 0 81
Аванесова Елизавета Новасартовна115 70 10 80
Борискина Александра Андреевна116 80 0 80
Самедова Эльмира Имамудиновна117 78 0 78
Абдурагимова Асият Рамазановна118 76 0 76
Усманова Римма Ильдаровна119 75 0 75
Егоркина Дарья Александровна120 73 0 73
Белова Елена Олеговна121 70 0 70
Мазенкова Валентина Николаевна122 48 0 48
Шумихин Дмитрий Артемович123 0 20 20
Баранова Татьяна Николаевна124 0 10 10
Ярощук Екатерина Сергеевна125 0 10 10
Стерхова Кристина Дмитриевна126 0 5 5
Донская Валерия Владимировна127 0 0 0
Киоса Валерия Олеговна128 0 0 0
Маматов Айбек 129 0 0 0
Чурсина Татьяна Александровна130 0 0 0

Детская хирургия
Новикова Анастасия Дмитриевна1 93 35 128
Гульшин Вадим Александрович2 91 24 115
Ромашин Максим Александрович3 98 17 115
Лифенцев Данила Сергеевич4 98 10 108
Абаева Кристина Жаксыбаевна5 90 0 90
Еремин Семен Владимирович6 75 0 75
Михайлов Александр Геннадиевич7 0 10 10

Кардиология
Новикова Ирина Анатольевна1 98 42 140
Огурцова Елена Юрьевна2 100 33 133
Туркин Александр Сергеевич3 98 30 128
Хетагова Кристина Вартановна4 100 25 125
Алиева Захра Фирудин кызы5 100 15 115
Магаев Игорь Ирбекович6 98 15 113
Глазкова Наталья Сергеевна7 100 10 110
Шишкарев Михаил Васильевич8 95 15 110
Лукина Екатерина Сергеевна9 100 8 108
Шустова Анастасия Михайловна10 100 8 108
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Нырова Юлия Аркадьевна11 96 10 106
Григорян Ашхен Юрьевна12 100 3 103
Ахмедова Лайли Альбертовна13 100 0 100
Бабаянц Наира Гайковна14 100 0 100
Гаспарян Ася Альбертовна15 100 0 100
Куриева Зулейхан Ахмет-Хановна16 100 0 100
Рамазанова Залму Нуруллаховна17 100 0 100
Садраддинов Фуад Хасай Оглы18 100 0 100
Субботина Елена Юрьевна19 100 0 100
Чотчаева Мариям Рашидовна20 100 0 100
Гоголь Кристина Игоревна21 98 0 98
Ильина Мария Сергеевна22 83 15 98
Погодина Мария Альбертовна23 98 0 98
Сарымсаков Исломбек Номанович24 98 0 98
Тыхеев Матвей Александрович25 98 0 98
Атуев Магомедариф Асбегович26 96 0 96
Волкова Екатерина Игоревна27 96 0 96
Володина Вероника Александровна28 96 0 96
Дакуева Джамиля Сидековна29 96 0 96
Данилова Ирина Витальевна30 96 0 96
Соболева Кристина Игоревна31 96 0 96
Чеснокова Анна Игоревна32 96 0 96
БАйрамкулова Фатима Махмудовна33 85 10 95
Коваленко Дарья Дмитриевна34 95 0 95
Кочиев Александр Георгиевич35 80 15 95
Ломова Ирина Юрьевна36 95 0 95
Бахшиян Диана Шагеновна37 93 0 93
Ширитова Лиана Артуровна38 93 0 93
Михеева Евгения Михайловна39 91 0 91
Мякотина Елена Николаевна40 91 0 91
Абаева Кристина Жаксыбаевна41 90 0 90
Казакова Марина Юрьевна42 90 0 90
Фадеева Светлана Сергеевна43 90 0 90
Межидова Малика Сайд-Магомедовна44 88 0 88
Вердиева Айна Нусратовна45 86 0 86
Караваев Александр Александрович46 86 0 86
Худолеева Кристина Андреевна47 86 0 86
Азимова Самира Назимовна48 85 0 85
Зубкова Елена Андреевна49 81 3 84
Гасанов Магомед Гасанович50 81 0 81
Тумаева Нигора Усубжановна51 81 0 81
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Сосламбеков Майрбек Бесланович52 80 0 80
Чернышова Анастасия Александровна53 80 0 80
Байрамукова Алима Махтиевна54 78 0 78
Джанакаев Марина Юрьевна55 0 0 0
Жуманова Шахло Рофиевна56 0 0 0
Кахраманова София Рустамовна57 0 0 0
Романов Александр Владимирович58 0 0 0
Эюбова Аиша Мазахир кызы59 0 0 0
Эюбова Аиша Мазахир кызы60 0 0 0

Клиническая лабораторная диагностика
Садеева Зульфиря Закиевна1 98 25 123
Кульпина Кристина Юрьевна2 91 22 113
Кузнецова Татьяна Александровна3 96 15 111
Садекова Рания Рустямовна4 98 0 98
Халимонцевич Виктория 5 98 0 98
Кириченко Николай Александрович6 88 3 91
Дементьева Анастасия Вячеславовна7 80 10 90
Сагайдашина Мария Викторовна8 88 0 88
Филатова Нина Алексеевна9 76 0 76

Неврология
Петрий Марина Александровна1 98 36 134
Огурцова Елена Юрьевна2 100 33 133
Кузьмина Евгения Николаевна3 100 25 125
Тимохова Анна Владимировна4 96 20 116
Аджиева Джавгарат Маратовна5 100 15 115
Погосян Лилит Самвеловна6 98 15 113
Кондукова Дарья Владимировна7 100 12 112
Керимли Фаик Ильхам оглы8 100 11 111
Круглова Евгения Алексеевна9 96 15 111
Дараева Насиба Абдушукуровна10 100 10 110
Гаврюк Евгения Сергеевна11 100 9 109
Быкова Вероника Алексеевна12 98 10 108
Лень Яна Андреевна13 98 10 108
Гарбузов Александр Александрович14 91 16 107
Сагателян Арпинэ Артуровна15 91 15 106
Шведов Никита Викторович16 96 10 106
Алибекова Айна Изамидиновна17 100 5 105
Борисова Виктория Анатольевна18 90 15 105
Ватаева Тоита Абдулхамитовна19 85 20 105
Целовальникова Екатерина Вячеславовна20 95 10 105
Лютенко Эльвира  Руслановна21 93 11 104



№ п/п Сумма
баллов

Баллы за 
достижения

Баллы за 
тестФ.И.О.

Козырев Сергей Евгеньевич22 100 3 103
Уциева Медина Алаудиновна23 98 5 103
Ефремова Алина Дмитриевна24 98 3 101
Леденева Александра Игоревна25 91 10 101
Владимирова Юлия Игоревна26 100 0 100
Воеводина Надежда Михайловна27 100 0 100
Джамалова Айиша Геннадьевна28 100 0 100
Елдашева Хава Яхьяевна29 100 0 100
Магомедова Патимат Мурадовна30 100 0 100
Подгорная Юлия Владимировна31 88 12 100
Фомина Ирина Алексеевна32 100 0 100
Дудин Сергей Витальевич33 86 12 98
Мусаева Хабизат Дибиргаджиевна34 98 0 98
Павлов Дмитрий Геннадьевич35 98 0 98
Тумалаева Шуанет Казинбаговна36 98 0 98
Хон Андрей Германович37 98 0 98
Атуев Магомедариф Асбегович38 96 0 96
Данилевская Галина Юрьевна39 91 5 96
Данилевская Галина Юрьевна40 91 5 96
Павлюкова Елизавета Андреевна41 96 0 96
Хохлова Надежда Сергеевна42 96 0 96
Дарбишева Асият Абдурахмановна43 95 0 95
Коваленко Дарья Дмитриевна44 95 0 95
Ломова Ирина Юрьевна45 95 0 95
Ханмагомедов Мурад Магомедэфендиевич46 95 0 95
Жукова Ирина Николаевна47 93 0 93
Ненашева Анастасия Дмитриевна48 93 0 93
Столярчук Михаил Евгеньевич49 88 5 93
Ермолова Любовь Анатольевна50 91 0 91
Кундрюков Владимир Дмитриевич51 91 0 91
Смотрина Ольга Юрьевна52 91 0 91
Мелкумян Карен Маратович53 90 0 90
Филатов Николай Александрович54 90 0 90
Барышев Артем Максимович55 88 0 88
Воробьева Юлия Игоревна56 86 0 86
Калюжная Надежда Александровна57 86 0 86
Пономарев Руслан Русланович58 86 0 86
Худолеева Кристина Андреевна59 86 0 86
Ильичева Алена Владимировна60 85 0 85
Каменева Анастасия Романовна61 83 0 83
Мамедгусейнов Хафиз Суреддинович62 81 0 81



№ п/п Сумма
баллов

Баллы за 
достижения

Баллы за 
тестФ.И.О.

Новикова Елена Николаевна63 81 0 81
Афанаскина Мария Юрьевна64 78 0 78
Ильичев Антон Михайлович65 73 0 73
Копашева Вера Дмитриевна66 71 0 71
Рыбников Дмитрий Юрьевич67 70 0 70
Кахраманова София Рустамовна68 0 0 0
Ким Екатерина Сергеевна69 0 0 0
Сыдыкбекова Нурзада Алымбековна70 0 0 0
Ысмаилов Нурсултан Абдулхайевич71 0 0 0

Нейрохирургия
Аргылова Валерия Нюргуновна1 100 20 120
Гульшин Вадим Александрович2 91 24 115
Алтавов Нажмудин Шамилович3 100 0 100
Болотоков Ислам Мухамедович4 100 0 100
Саидова София Магомедовна5 100 0 100
Алиева Мариян Магомедовна6 98 0 98
Полунов Константин Владимирович7 96 0 96
Абдибалиев Ибадилла 8 95 0 95
Кенешбеков Низар 9 95 0 95
Ханмагомедов Мурад Магомедэфендиевич10 95 0 95
Яхъяев Магомед Омарасхабович11 95 0 95
Сергеев Сергей Сергеевич12 81 10 91
Абдисамат Уулу Сулайман 13 73 0 73
Тарасова Мария Витальевна14 71 0 71
Бабаян Артак Андраникович15 0 10 10
Кененбаев Бекжан 16 0 0 0
Молдожунусов Эрбол Уланович17 0 0 0
Шарифов Заршер Комилович18 0 0 0

Неонатология
Кретова Татьяна Денисовна1 100 15 115
Капелистая Анна Игоревна2 91 15 106
Бдоян Венера Вачагановна3 96 8 104
Атаева Регина Антоновна4 93 10 103
Далгатова Диана Магомедовна5 93 10 103
Елдашева Хава Яхьяевна6 100 0 100
Цховребов Давид Акакиевич7 100 0 100
Идрисова Ильмира Камилевна8 86 10 96
Родкина Лилия Сергеевна9 96 0 96
Чумикова Дарья Александровна10 96 0 96
Терентьева Александра Игоревна11 85 10 95
Чередник Анастасия Владимировна12 95 0 95



№ п/п Сумма
баллов

Баллы за 
достижения

Баллы за 
тестФ.И.О.

Кондратьева Наталья Эдуардовна13 93 0 93
Пучкова Анна Аркадьевна14 90 0 90
Маштагова Милана Хароновна15 86 0 86
Васильева Александра Алексеевна16 85 0 85
Ведищев Василий Владимирович17 83 0 83
Махмудова Саида Абдурахмановна18 0 17 17

Нефрология
Тимохова Анна Владимировна1 96 20 116
Князева Ольга Александровна2 100 15 115
Хаджиев Ислам Хизирович3 100 10 110
Марьянова Полина Николаевна4 96 10 106
Алибекова Айна Изамидиновна5 100 5 105
Кузнецова Мария Алексеевна6 98 5 103
Гоголь Кристина Игоревна7 98 0 98
Назаров Федор Николаевич8 88 10 98
Чудаева Людмила Николаевна9 98 0 98
Мушкатихина Евгения Андреевна10 96 0 96
Тазаев Рамазан Магомедович11 95 0 95
Натесова Валерия Антоновна12 93 0 93
Дудуркаева Элина Хусейновна13 91 0 91
Алексеев Василий Андреевич14 80 10 90
Юдин Владислав Сергеевич15 86 0 86
Табагуа Кристина Гелаевна16 85 0 85
Ставецкая Мария Викторовна17 83 0 83
Абдуллаева Анжелина Абдулкеримовна18 78 0 78
Шадрина Юлия Антоновна19 75 0 75
Самиева Бурулча Абсатаровна20 66 0 66
Маматов Айбек 21 0 0 0
Темурбеков Фируз Темурович22 0 0 0

Общая врачебная практика (семейная медицина)
Абдуллаева Лейла Дагировна1 90 40 130
Хчоян Анна Сейрановна2 96 12 108
Грачева Валентина Владимировна3 95 12 107
Магеррамова Эльвира Мубариз кызы4 100 5 105
Козырев Сергей Евгеньевич5 100 3 103
Романова Анна Павловна6 100 0 100
Беляева Елена Андреевна7 98 0 98
Меженина Екатерина Владимировна8 98 0 98
Петрова Дарина Николаевна9 96 0 96
Новикова Мария Сергеевна10 95 0 95
Гасымова Наргиз Эльдар кызы11 93 0 93



№ п/п Сумма
баллов

Баллы за 
достижения

Баллы за 
тестФ.И.О.

Дорожкина Ирина Викторовна12 93 0 93
Третьякова Анна Сергеевна13 80 12 92
Масловская Елена Александровна14 91 0 91
Саканян Лилит Сираковна15 91 0 91
Гулян Нарине Жирайровна16 90 0 90
Козлова Екатерина Анатольевна17 86 0 86
Бежбармакова Дарья Александровна18 75 10 85
Соловьева Мария Николаевна19 81 0 81
Сычёв Дмитрий Сергеевич20 81 0 81
Богданова Анна Сергеевна21 75 5 80
Рафиева Парвана Рашидовна22 76 0 76
Заболотская София Владимировна23 75 0 75
Уластаева Байрта Даваевна24 71 0 71
Крюкова Надежда Олеговна25 0 15 15
Исманова Муборак Абдурашитовна26 0 12 12
Ибраимов Мукамбек Турсуналиевич27 0 10 10

Онкология
Ашуба Саида Анатольевна1 93 30 123
Петренко Андрей Анатольевич2 96 18 114
Елигулашвили Тами Борисовна3 98 15 113
Минаев Михаил Олегович4 98 15 113
Погосян Лилит Самвеловна5 98 15 113
Керимли Фаик Ильхам оглы6 100 11 111
Кулов Артур Асланович7 98 10 108
Ермакова Мария Эдуардовна8 100 6 106
Фирсакова Светлана Сергеевна9 96 10 106
Коняев Дмитрий Алексеевич10 86 15 101
Сорокина Татьяна Геннадиевна11 100 0 100
Черненко Егор Сергеевич12 100 0 100
Евдокимова Екатерина Вадимовна13 88 10 98
Калашникова Татьяна Дмитриевна14 86 12 98
Манукян Лусине Азатовна15 88 10 98
Бубаханов Низам Родикович16 95 0 95
Луценко Сергей Сергеевич17 90 5 95
Иригов Астемир Арсенович18 81 12 93
Потерянская Юлия Михайловна19 88 3 91
Алексеев Василий Андреевич20 80 10 90
Алиханова Джалина Яверовна21 90 0 90
Афанасьев Антон Андреевич22 80 0 80
Кондратьев Вадим Игоревич23 73 0 73
Гайдуков Никита Игоревич24 70 0 70



№ п/п Сумма
баллов

Баллы за 
достижения

Баллы за 
тестФ.И.О.

Стрельников Андрей Андреевич25 70 0 70
Алиева Руфана Сурхай кызы26 0 0 0

Организация здравоохранения и общественное здоров
Анохина Мария Александровна1 90 32 122
Агафонова Екатерина Романовна2 96 10 106
Колесникова Елизавета Романовна3 93 10 103
Веретенникова Алёна Викторовна4 100 0 100
Демидов Виктор Петрович5 93 0 93
Милькевич Анна Александровна6 86 0 86
Абакаров Сапиюлла Анварович7 85 0 85

Ортодонтия
Иконникова Алина Валерьевна1 100 48 148
Чесноков Дмитрий Владимирович2 98 33 131
Жабоева Айгюль Аслановна3 100 30 130
Костракова Юлия Сергеевна4 100 30 130
Топурия Нана Тенгизовна5 91 37 128
Абрамашвили Софья Давидовна6 98 28 126
Логинова Ксения Максимовна7 98 28 126
Танова Александра Кандитовна8 83 42 125
Биктимерова Эльмира Анясовна9 96 26 122
Броварник Екатерина Александровна10 100 20 120
Арутюнян Нина Сантроевна11 100 18 118
Городенцева Яна Юрьевна12 100 18 118
Рогожина Ольга Станиславовна13 98 18 116
Удинеев Владислав Александрович14 100 16 116
Алиева Сабина Казым Кызы15 100 15 115
Довгаль Виктория Александровна16 100 15 115
Кожемякина Светлана Борисовна17 100 15 115
Раджабова Хадижат Абдулхаликовна18 100 15 115
Сычёва Татьяна Викторовна19 98 15 113
Бигишиев Юсуп Магомедович20 95 17 112
Авдеева Лилия Михайловна21 96 15 111
Бобкова Екатерина Александровна22 98 13 111
Гуринова Анастасия Степановна23 98 13 111
Дмитриев Александр Павлович24 100 10 110
Дмитриева Вероника Сергеевна25 100 10 110
Ким Елена Александровна26 100 10 110
Киселев Алексей Витальевич27 100 10 110
Колесникова Алена Андреевна28 93 17 110
Наурузова Зульфия Аслановна29 98 12 110
Посацкая Анжела Павлова30 98 12 110



№ п/п Сумма
баллов

Баллы за 
достижения

Баллы за 
тестФ.И.О.

Якунина Александра Александровна31 100 10 110
Бобров Денис Сергеевич32 96 13 109
Гайтова Тамара Феликсовна33 100 9 109
Филькова Евгения Викторовна34 91 18 109
Албакова Медина Мусаевна35 98 10 108
Трубина Наталья Владимировна36 88 20 108
Гусейнова Самира Галиб Кызы37 95 12 107
Небузданова Валерия Валерьевна38 90 17 107
Чёсова Яна Борисовна39 85 22 107
Агафонова Екатерина Романовна40 96 10 106
Фейзуллаев Семён Маратович41 96 10 106
Беляева Анастасия Анатольевна42 95 10 105
Кондратьева Оксана Олеговна43 95 10 105
Отлыга Артем Александрович44 95 10 105
Сердюкова Дарья Владимировна45 95 10 105
Смолкина Марина Андреевна46 90 15 105
Смыкова Оксана Сергеевна47 90 15 105
Баннова Анастасия Юрьевна48 98 5 103
Гаджиева Наида Рустамовна49 100 3 103
Попов Максим Андреевич50 88 15 103
Рашидханов Мурад Магомедкамилович51 100 3 103
Шамота Владислав Александрович52 96 6 102
Гебертаев Исмаил Султанович53 98 3 101
Володина Людмила Евгеньевна54 100 0 100
Гашимова Эсмира Гусейновна55 100 0 100
Калинникова Екатерина Ивановна56 100 0 100
Клементьева Ксения Владимировна57 100 0 100
Магомедов Зульфикар Гаджирамазанович58 100 0 100
Мельничук Ксения Романовна59 100 0 100
Мехтиева Эльвира Тофиковна60 100 0 100
Николаев Михаил Владимирович61 85 15 100
Никончук Александра Николаевна62 100 0 100
Раджабов Азамат Назирович63 100 0 100
Иванова Милена Сергеевна64 96 3 99
Анварул Ричард Азимович65 95 3 98
Борисов Никита Николаевич66 98 0 98
Бригида Мария Викторовна67 98 0 98
Гаджиев Шамиль Магомедсаламович68 98 0 98
Зверева Анастасия Игоревна69 98 0 98
Крюкова Виктория Андреевна70 93 5 98
Литвяк Анастасия Владимировна71 98 0 98



№ п/п Сумма
баллов

Баллы за 
достижения

Баллы за 
тестФ.И.О.

Лучникова Анна Александровна72 95 3 98
Львова Татьяна Сергеевна73 98 0 98
Рамазанова Патимат Абдуловна74 98 0 98
Халимбекова Динара Гусеновна75 98 0 98
Хизиева Альбина Алаутиновна76 98 0 98
Тангиева Залихан Магомедовна77 91 6 97
Белоус Анна Сергеевна78 96 0 96
Ботакова Ирина Николаевна79 96 0 96
Касумова Флора Зиядин Гызы80 86 10 96
Короткова Ольга Сергеевна81 96 0 96
Мокрушин Никита Сергеевич82 96 0 96
Монгуш Чайзат Мергеновна83 96 0 96
Парчиева Танзила Башировна84 96 0 96
Пустовалова Анастасия Алексеевна85 96 0 96
Пушкаш Адриан Олегович86 96 0 96
Хаврик Анна Вадимовна87 96 0 96
Чечик Артём Владимирович88 96 0 96
Шуленкова Алина Андреевна89 96 0 96
Алиханов Адам Якубович90 95 0 95
Бринюк Дарья Юрьевна91 95 0 95
Гоциридзе Лия Паатовна92 95 0 95
Долгов Кирилл Константинович93 95 0 95
Морозов Евгений Кириллович94 85 10 95
Новосельцев Дмитрий Николаевич95 95 0 95
Пугачева Анна Сергеевна96 95 0 95
Тамбиева Лилия Ибрагимовна97 85 10 95
Титова Алина Михайловна98 95 0 95
Яньшина Яна Александровна99 95 0 95
Даллакян Левон Арменович100 85 9 94
Александрова Екатерина Геннадьевна101 93 0 93
Батхина Анастасия Васильевна102 93 0 93
Вагабова Аминат Хайбуллаевна103 93 0 93
Гарина Варвара Олеговна104 93 0 93
Гвильдис Сергей Андреевич105 93 0 93
Гладкова Елизавета Андреевна106 93 0 93
Кабылбекова Жаныл Азизбековна107 83 10 93
Лыгина Виктория Владимировна108 93 0 93
Никитина Елена Николаевна109 93 0 93
Тимухина Марина Анатольевна110 93 0 93
Чернышова Анна Сергеевна111 93 0 93
Шильжявичюс Ярослав Гинтаутович112 93 0 93



№ п/п Сумма
баллов

Баллы за 
достижения

Баллы за 
тестФ.И.О.

Щербаков Станислав Николаевич113 93 0 93
Эрднеева Цагана Владимировна114 93 0 93
Ан Ксения Леонидовна115 91 0 91
Аргашокова Анжела Арсеньевна116 91 0 91
Барья Селай 117 91 0 91
Батыкова Алина Алексеевна118 91 0 91
Булацева Кристина Владимировна119 91 0 91
Конон Марина Николаевна120 91 0 91
Мигловец Анна Валерьевна121 91 0 91
Мирошниченко Татьяна Валентиновна122 91 0 91
Парменов Артем Александрович123 91 0 91
Чурюмова Виктория Олеговна124 91 0 91
Ширяев Александр Тимурович125 91 0 91
Богачева Анастасия Юрьевна126 90 0 90
Климчук Мария Витальевна127 90 0 90
Конопленко Юлия Сергеевна128 68 22 90
Манаева Виктория Алексеевна129 90 0 90
Петрова Анастасия Юрьевна130 90 0 90
Симонян Асмик Гегамовна131 90 0 90
Степанян Агнесса Араратовна132 90 0 90
Янина Евгения Ярославовна133 90 0 90
Антонов Роман Игоревич134 88 0 88
Гасанова Юлдуз Руслановна135 88 0 88
Евлоева Фариза Бекхановна136 88 0 88
Зарати Марьям Саид137 88 0 88
Калиничева Мария Сергеевна138 88 0 88
Набережный Артем Александрович139 88 0 88
Осадчая Екатерина Сергеевна140 88 0 88
Сидорова Дарья Александровна141 88 0 88
Мутаев Рамзан МУРТАЗАЛИЕВИЧ142 86 0 86
Сафарова Шафига Иншаллах кызы143 86 0 86
Уварова Анна Александровна144 86 0 86
Ужахова Дали Магометовна145 86 0 86
Бун Яков Михайлович146 85 0 85
Испагиева Айшат Мурадовна147 85 0 85
Козлова Елена Сергеевна148 85 0 85
Сагоян Вероника Витальевна149 85 0 85
Темурзиева Хеда Исаевна150 85 0 85
Хачатрян Сона Артуровна151 85 0 85
Черникова Виктория Андреевна152 85 0 85
Локтионова Анастасия Вячеславовна153 83 0 83



№ п/п Сумма
баллов

Баллы за 
достижения

Баллы за 
тестФ.И.О.

Мамедов Рашад Муршуд оглы154 83 0 83
Обложина Ульяна Геннадьевна155 83 0 83
Панькова Ирина Дмитриевна156 83 0 83
Абдулкадиров Надыр Микаилович157 81 0 81
Григорьян Алла Рубеновна158 81 0 81
Селезнёв Эдуард Альвианович159 81 0 81
Сысоев Евгений Андреевич160 81 0 81
Щейхмагомедов Мазай Будаевич161 71 10 81
Салгираев Сайд- Магомед Айндиевич162 80 0 80
Миронова Наталья Андреевна163 76 3 79
Кульчаева Аминат Османовна164 78 0 78
Мозгунова Елена Александровна165 78 0 78
Муцольгова Айна Тагировна166 78 0 78
Ступина Ирина Владимировна167 78 0 78
Хайрулин Тимур Эльдарович168 78 0 78
Павлова Ирина Геннадьевна169 75 0 75
Абшилаева Тамара Зурабовна170 73 0 73
Окуневич Матвей Владимирович171 73 0 73
Погосян Ерануи Арташесовна172 73 0 73
Пшевалковская Екатерина Владимировна173 70 0 70
Котиев Юрий Андреевич174 0 47 47
Попов Максим Андреевич175 0 15 15
Аббасов Алякбар Юнис Оглы176 0 0 0
Акшумов Илья Андреевич177 0 0 0
Алиев Отабек Тулкинджонович178 0 0 0
Асатурова Анна Рачикова179 0 0 0
Бицоева Амина Заурбековна180 0 0 0
Исомаддинов Искандархон Фахриддинович181 0 0 0
Магомедова Лина Леонидовна182 0 0 0
Мамедова Нармин Видали кызы183 0 0 0
Савенко Наталья Владимировна184 0 0 0
Сергеева Карина Александровна185 0 0 0
Серкилова Написат Руслановна186 0 0 0

Оториноларингология
Алиева Зумруд Алигаджиевна1 96 30 126
Комкова Валерия Валерьевна2 100 15 115
Нариманов Роберт Артурович3 100 15 115
Янибекова Наида Надырбековна4 100 15 115
Бочкарёва Лариса Александровна5 93 18 111
Лиманский Виктор Викторович6 100 11 111
Хасболатов Рамазан Ималтдинович7 96 15 111



№ п/п Сумма
баллов

Баллы за 
достижения

Баллы за 
тестФ.И.О.

Балогланов Фарид Илтифат Оглы8 100 10 110
Лукина Анастасия Александровна9 100 10 110
Михина Людмила Сергеена10 100 10 110
Тхамокова Залина Адальбиевна11 100 10 110
Шахов Магомед Нурбагандович12 100 10 110
Шахов Магомед Нурбагандович13 100 10 110
Агаев Азад Гюльбаба Оглы14 100 8 108
Дорофеев Михаил Юрьевич15 90 18 108
Лень Яна Андреевна16 98 10 108
Серкилова Айшат Руслановна17 96 12 108
Вепренцова Галина Сергеевна18 96 10 106
Капелистая Анна Игоревна19 91 15 106
Нырова Юлия Аркадьевна20 96 10 106
Шведов Никита Викторович21 96 10 106
Абдулгаджиев Абдулкарим Расулович22 95 10 105
Агамерзаев Бислан Хусайнович23 100 5 105
Богатырев Александр Михайлович24 100 5 105
Коршунова Наталья Александровна25 95 10 105
Расулов Рашид Шапиевич26 95 10 105
Роговская Александра Олеговна27 100 5 105
Кислова Ирина Алексеевна28 98 6 104
Гайдавов Раджаб Анварович29 100 3 103
Лысцев Дмитрий Валерьевич30 95 8 103
Адхамжан Уулу Мохирбек 31 91 10 101
Матюшкина Наталья Сергеевна32 91 10 101
Морохай Андрей Сергеевич33 91 10 101
Пинчук Екатерина Андреевна34 96 5 101
Алешечкин Евгений Юрьевич35 90 10 100
Алтавов Нажмудин Шамилович36 100 0 100
Антропова Анна Павловна37 90 10 100
Ахмедова Лайли Альбертовна38 100 0 100
Булавина Екатерина Олеговна39 100 0 100
Висков Семен Максимович40 100 0 100
Гаспарян Ася Альбертовна41 100 0 100
Джамалова Айиша Геннадьевна42 100 0 100
Джамалудинова Сабият Джамалудиновна43 100 0 100
Котухова Анастасия Игоревна44 90 10 100
Мамедова Рубаба Миралиевна45 100 0 100
Мусапиров Магомед Гасанович46 100 0 100
Оздоева Хава Руслановна47 100 0 100
Пожарникова Ярослава Андреевна48 100 0 100



№ п/п Сумма
баллов

Баллы за 
достижения

Баллы за 
тестФ.И.О.

Садулаева Хава Ризаудиновна49 100 0 100
Урванова Мария Владимировна50 100 0 100
Шахидова Фатима Хасиновна51 100 0 100
Яхьяева Фатимат Магомед-Ханипаевна52 100 0 100
Анисимова Анна Сергеевна53 88 10 98
Арбиева Сабина Эйдмаровна54 98 0 98
Будяк Константин Вадимович55 98 0 98
Макеева Татьяна Евгеньевна56 98 0 98
Накопия Елена Зурабовна57 90 8 98
Осипян Анна Армаисовна58 98 0 98
Толмачева Анна Игоревна59 88 10 98
Байрамов Байрам Сохвадинович60 86 10 96
Пшеунова Мадина Хабилевна61 81 15 96
Сумин Павел Андреевич62 96 0 96
Исмаилов Зиядхан Оружмамедович63 95 0 95
Мамашева Ирина Игоревна64 85 10 95
Тимохина Марина Генадьевна65 95 0 95
Шапиева Гульнара Магомедовна66 95 0 95
Буланова Наталья Михайловна67 83 10 93
Дорожкина Ирина Викторовна68 93 0 93
Зорина Дарья Андреевна69 83 10 93
Мусалаев Гусейн Русланович70 93 0 93
Новожилова Ольга Андреевна71 93 0 93
Сергалиева Камила Кадырбековна72 80 13 93
Скиданова Алла Сергеевна73 83 10 93
Тумгоева Хадиза Микаиловна74 93 0 93
Сафарова Гулая Илхам кызы75 91 0 91
Гулян Нарине Жирайровна76 90 0 90
Туник Олеся Витальевна77 80 10 90
Хамхоева Фариза Хизировна78 90 0 90
Абуязидова Анжела Лемаевна79 88 0 88
Невгад Юлия 80 86 0 86
Профуткина Нина Игоревна81 86 0 86
Ионова Изабелла Хасановна82 85 0 85
Коновалов Иван Александрович83 70 15 85
Болдырева Снежана Юрьевна84 83 0 83
Ставецкая Мария Викторовна85 83 0 83
Мамедгусейнов Хафиз Суреддинович86 81 0 81
Афанаскина Мария Юрьевна87 78 0 78
Эльмурзаева Седа Исаевна88 76 0 76
Гаврикова Татьяна Дмитриевна89 73 0 73



№ п/п Сумма
баллов

Баллы за 
достижения

Баллы за 
тестФ.И.О.

Талантбек УУЛУ Тилек 90 0 10 10
Алиев Магомедрасул Алиевич91 0 5 5
Жалиев Женишбек 92 0 0 0
Муртузалиев Расул Русланович93 0 0 0
Мустафаев Джахандар Эльчин оглы94 0 0 0
Рамазанов Артур Рамазанович95 0 0 0
Саламова Джамиля Джахангир кызы96 0 0 0

Офтальмология
Никитина Наталья Андреевна1 100 25 125
Ильченко Екатерина Валерьевна2 100 18 118
Абдулаева Рисалат Магомедовна3 100 15 115
Карамуллина Регина Айдаровна4 100 15 115
Кувшинова Ольга Владимировна5 100 14 114
Бочкарёва Лариса Александровна6 93 18 111
Балогланов Фарид Илтифат Оглы7 100 10 110
Бильченко Евдокия Романовна8 98 10 108
Хажбахмадова Хава Саидахмедовна9 95 12 107
Хлановская Марина Геннадьевна10 98 9 107
Шабалина Ксения Николаевна11 96 10 106
Богатырев Александр Михайлович12 100 5 105
Миронова Ирина Николаевна13 96 9 105
Адхамжан Уулу Мохирбек 14 91 10 101
Астарханова Диана Сабировна15 100 0 100
Глущенко Елена Сергеевна16 100 0 100
Гринько Мария Андреевна17 100 0 100
Датанаева Бэла Борисовна18 100 0 100
Джапарова Рукият Арсеновна19 100 0 100
Кайнов Антон Игоревич20 100 0 100
Козулина Мария Игоревна21 100 0 100
Котухова Анастасия Игоревна22 90 10 100
Садулаева Хава Ризаудиновна23 100 0 100
Урванова Мария Владимировна24 100 0 100
Аббасова Севдана Мамедрагимовна25 98 0 98
Анисимова Анна Сергеевна26 88 10 98
Коровина Валерия Юрьевна27 98 0 98
Орехова Ирина Алексеевна28 83 15 98
Урасинова Алёна Андреевна29 98 0 98
Меленева Юлия Юрьевна30 96 0 96
Пшеунова Мадина Хабилевна31 81 15 96
Собина Марина Александровна32 96 0 96
Дуванова Екатерина Дмитриевна33 95 0 95



№ п/п Сумма
баллов

Баллы за 
достижения

Баллы за 
тестФ.И.О.

Логинова Ангелина Сергеевна34 81 14 95
Соболева Наталья Олеговна35 95 0 95
Честных Анна Александровна36 95 0 95
Шапиева Гульнара Магомедовна37 95 0 95
Моради Флора 38 93 0 93
Сергалиева Камила Кадырбековна39 80 13 93
Тумгоева Хадиза Микаиловна40 93 0 93
Мусаева Земфира Залимхановна41 90 0 90
Туник Олеся Витальевна42 80 10 90
Хамхоева Фариза Хизировна43 90 0 90
Кочкарова Мадина Артуровна44 88 0 88
Профуткина Нина Игоревна45 86 0 86
Субботина Анастасия Игоревна46 86 0 86
Умурзаков Бекзод Камолович47 81 5 86
Абакаров Сапиюлла Анварович48 85 0 85
Боргач Юлия Сергеевна49 83 0 83
Киселев Андрей Евгеньевич50 83 0 83
Костылева Ирина Эдуардовна51 83 0 83
Абасова Алина Агаболаевна52 71 10 81
Алексеева Татьяна Павловна53 80 0 80
Евстафьев Иван Александрович54 80 0 80
Эльмурзаева Седа Исаевна55 76 0 76
Егоркина Дарья Александровна56 73 0 73
Сулайманов Бакытбек 57 0 10 10
Шабалтна Ксения Николаевна58 0 10 10
Жалиев Женишбек 59 0 0 0
Кадырова Феруза Анарбаевна60 0 0 0
Кененбаев Бекжан 61 0 0 0
Сулейманова Дильнозахон Толиповна62 0 0 0
Холматов Азизбек 63 0 0 0

Педиатрия
Анохина Мария Александровна1 90 32 122
Янибекова Наида Надырбековна2 100 15 115
Дараева Насиба Абдушукуровна3 100 10 110
Ульянич Анна Геннадьевна4 100 9 109
Гордей Марина Олеговна5 98 10 108
Вершинин Георгий Станиславович6 96 10 106
Роговская Александра Олеговна7 100 5 105
Целовальникова Екатерина Вячеславовна8 95 10 105
Пашкова Кристина Владимировна9 98 6 104
Атаева Регина Антоновна10 93 10 103



№ п/п Сумма
баллов

Баллы за 
достижения

Баллы за 
тестФ.И.О.

Леденева Александра Игоревна11 91 10 101
Фокина Светлана Викторовна12 91 10 101
Валиева Хаяла Гюльага Кызы13 100 0 100
Кайнов Антон Игоревич14 100 0 100
Омарова Юлия Валерьевна15 100 0 100
Камышникова Анастасия Игоревна16 98 0 98
Идрисова Ильмира Камилевна17 86 10 96
Николаишвили Диана Автандиловна18 96 0 96
Терентьева Александра Игоревна19 85 10 95
Честных Анна Александровна20 95 0 95
Королева Дарья Алексеевна21 93 0 93
Лимонова Татьяна Андреевна22 93 0 93
Мартынова Полина Вячеславовна23 93 0 93
Новожилова Ольга Андреевна24 93 0 93
Карапетян Анна Арменовна25 81 10 91
Асатрян Нелли Гамлетовна26 80 10 90
Бирюлина Ксения Максимовна27 90 0 90
Макарова Галина Викторовна28 80 10 90
Габолаев Сослан Вячеславович29 88 0 88
Григорьева Мария Сергеевна30 78 10 88
Маштагова Милана Хароновна31 86 0 86
Милькевич Анна Александровна32 86 0 86
Васильева Александра Алексеевна33 85 0 85
Ионова Изабелла Хасановна34 85 0 85
Гошгарова Наргиз Намиг Кызы35 83 0 83
Каменева Анастасия Романовна36 83 0 83
Алексеева Татьяна Павловна37 80 0 80
Евстафьев Иван Александрович38 80 0 80
Корумова Арзу Ильгамовна39 80 0 80
Колесникова Яна Германовна40 78 0 78
Махмудова Саида Абдурахмановна41 0 17 17
Егорова Елена Сергеевна42 0 12 12

Пластическая хирургия
Папава Екатерина Мировна1 93 47 140
Чахоян Левон Робертович2 95 40 135
Коробов Артем Владимирович3 95 37 132
Рабданова Патимат Гасановна4 100 22 122
Алиева Хадижат Гасановна5 100 17 117
Коциенко Андрей Сергеевич6 95 22 117
Комкова Валерия Валерьевна7 100 15 115
Калужина Екатерина Игоревна8 98 15 113



№ п/п Сумма
баллов

Баллы за 
достижения

Баллы за 
тестФ.И.О.

Парсиев Олег Казбекович9 98 15 113
Корнеева Анна Павловна10 98 13 111
Борисов Владимир Валериевич11 100 10 110
Давыдова Евгения Дмитриевна12 100 10 110
Саитова Саёра Захаровна13 100 10 110
Христолюбов Виталий Александрович14 96 10 106
Самарина Анастасия Станиславовна15 88 17 105
Ханларова Сабина Гасановна16 100 5 105
Оганян Нора Витальевна17 96 5 101
Абукаров Рамазан Абдулкерамович18 100 0 100
Болотоков Ислам Мухамедович19 100 0 100
Мальнева Марина Евгеньевна20 100 0 100
Тазаева Карина Рифкатовна21 100 0 100
Арутюнян Эдгар Грайрович22 98 0 98
Ахмедова Манижа Нурмахмадовна23 98 0 98
Бодрова Дарья Алексеевна24 88 10 98
Осипян Анна Армаисовна25 98 0 98
Тверитинова Елена Олеговна26 98 0 98
Гамбаров Гюндуз Азад оглы27 80 17 97
Андреева Майя Андреевна28 96 0 96
Мирзагаламова Диляра Наильевна29 91 5 96
Потапов Дмитрий Викторович30 96 0 96
Хайдаров Тимур Тошниёзович31 96 0 96
Глотов Егор Сергеевич32 95 0 95
Кулиненко Александр Александрович33 68 27 95
Яхъяев Магомед Омарасхабович34 95 0 95
Абдурагимова Мадина Мурадовна35 91 0 91
Ведмедь Людмила Юрьевна36 91 0 91
Вершилов Алексей Андреевич37 81 10 91
Ерошенко Сергей Сергеевич38 91 0 91
Хардикова Янина Андреевна39 91 0 91
Борисова Диана Ивановна40 88 0 88
Хачатрян Рузанна Вардановна41 88 0 88
Карпунина Варвара Владимировна42 86 0 86
Заруцкая Екатерина Петровна43 83 0 83
Магомадов Исмаил Хамзатович44 78 0 78
Морозов Владислав Сергеевич45 65 12 77
Курбанова Аминат Закировна46 71 0 71
Исакова Марина Исаевна47 0 27 27
Узоян Джемал Михайлович48 0 25 25
Матвеева Яна Игоревна49 0 12 12



№ п/п Сумма
баллов

Баллы за 
достижения

Баллы за 
тестФ.И.О.

Аруюнян Эдгар Грайрович50 0 0 0
Рамазанов Артур Рамазанович51 0 0 0

Ревматология
Исаченко Екатерина Алексеевна1 95 10 105
Уциева Медина Алаудиновна2 98 5 103
Дудуркаева Элина Хусейновна3 91 0 91

Рентгенология
Елигулашвили Тами Борисовна1 98 15 113
Малофеева Лилия Ивановна2 93 15 108
Межнев Дмитрий Геннадьевич3 98 10 108
Самылкин Дмитрий Викторович4 88 20 108
Пульянова Алеся Юрьевна5 96 10 106
Магеррамова Эльвира Мубариз кызы6 100 5 105
Пашкова Кристина Владимировна7 98 6 104
Гаджимаев Алигаджи Мукаилович8 100 0 100
Иванов Роман Александрович9 100 0 100
Тямисова Ангира Хонгоровна10 100 0 100
Уциева Фатима Алаудиновна11 95 5 100
Черненко Егор Сергеевич12 100 0 100
Айрапетян Валентина Амбарцумовна13 98 0 98
Арбиева Сабина Эйдмаровна14 98 0 98
Барбараш Алиса Игоревна15 98 0 98
Дудин Сергей Витальевич16 86 12 98
Камбулатов Шамиль Магомедович17 98 0 98
Камышникова Анастасия Игоревна18 98 0 98
Никитин Данила Александрович19 93 5 98
Саламова Хабила Шавалуевна20 98 0 98
Ким Мен Хо 21 96 0 96
Овечкина Елена Геннадьевна22 96 0 96
Павлова Екатерина Алексеевна23 91 5 96
Рублева Наталья Олеговна24 96 0 96
Кочиев Александр Георгиевич25 80 15 95
Чумакова Кристина Васильевна26 81 13 94
Якунина Анастасия Владиславовна27 93 0 93
Богданова Екатерина Олеговна28 91 0 91
Жмаченкова Алина Витальевна29 91 0 91
Малахова Мария Сергеевна30 91 0 91
Смотрина Ольга Юрьевна31 91 0 91
Бахтыбаев Канат Рафаэльевич32 90 0 90
Бирюлина Ксения Максимовна33 90 0 90
Гусова Марина Артуровна34 90 0 90



№ п/п Сумма
баллов

Баллы за 
достижения

Баллы за 
тестФ.И.О.

Новиков Артем Александрович35 90 0 90
Семенова Ирина Владиславовна36 85 5 90
Белова Светлана Владимировна37 88 0 88
Зуевская Ксения Александровна38 88 0 88
Иванов Владимир Алексеевич39 88 0 88
Рамазанова Гулише Серверовна40 78 10 88
Умурзаков Бекзод Камолович41 81 5 86
Аношин  Ярослав Андреевич42 85 0 85
Гудета Кирилл Могесевич43 85 0 85
Боргач Юлия Сергеевна44 83 0 83
Долгов Кирилл Олегович45 83 0 83
Абдурахманова Севиля Казбековна46 78 0 78
Акимова АНастасия Владимировна47 78 0 78
Черемушкин Николай Николаевич48 71 6 77
Насибян Нелли Маратовна49 73 0 73
Чернышов Денис Витальевич50 73 0 73
Уразбаева Сусанна Алишеровна51 0 15 15
Корнякова Заяна Олеговна52 0 5 5

Сердечно-сосудистая хирургия
Аветисян Армен Артурович1 93 45 138
Куртак Никита Дмитриевич2 95 25 120
Ромашин Максим Александрович3 98 17 115
Тохтаулов Азнаур Тимурович4 100 15 115
Минаев Михаил Олегович5 98 15 113
Кулов Артур Асланович6 98 10 108
Хаматханов Руслан Магометович7 100 0 100
Ерошенко Сергей Сергеевич8 91 0 91
Сергеев Сергей Сергеевич9 81 10 91
Надыбин Андрей Артемович10 90 0 90
Сусов Ростислав Павлович11 86 0 86
Ковалев Григорий Андреевич12 83 0 83
Алиева Руфана Сурхай кызы13 0 0 0
Ибрагимзаде Ибрагим Фархад оглы14 0 0 0
Имамвердийев Самир Закир оглы15 0 0 0
Нажмидинов Шавкат Нажмидин угли16 0 0 0

Стоматология детская
Казмирчук Дарья Андреевна1 98 25 123
Рожкова Нина Валерьевна2 100 20 120
Шумилова Анна Александровна3 100 20 120
Захарова Ирина Владимировна4 96 22 118
Клинина Любовь Андреевна5 98 20 118



№ п/п Сумма
баллов

Баллы за 
достижения

Баллы за 
тестФ.И.О.

Довгаль Виктория Александровна6 100 15 115
Жедяева Наталья  Алексеевна7 100 15 115
Кожемякина Светлана Борисовна8 100 15 115
Дмитриева Вероника Сергеевна9 100 10 110
Пуряева Марина Сергеевна10 98 12 110
Шабанова Аминат Шабановна11 95 15 110
Якунина Александра Александровна12 100 10 110
Куликова Юлия Сергеевна13 95 12 107
Богословская Мария Александровна14 96 10 106
Джанибегашвили Гулико Важаевна15 96 10 106
Рымарь Валерия Петровна16 100 5 105
Сердюкова Дарья Владимировна17 95 10 105
Баева Анастасия Сергеевна18 100 3 103
Ананьева Ольга Владимировна19 100 0 100
Васильева Екатерина Александровна20 100 0 100
Каграманова Нелли Игоревна21 100 0 100
Клементьева Ксения Владимировна22 100 0 100
Кучмезова Азиза Шамилевна23 100 0 100
Симанцева Ольга Сергеевна24 100 0 100
Александрова Елена Витальевна25 98 0 98
Голикова Анна Станиславовна26 98 0 98
Зверева Анастасия Игоревна27 98 0 98
Литвяк Анастасия Владимировна28 98 0 98
Пастухов Денис Андреевич29 95 3 98
Суровнева Анжелика Николаевна30 98 0 98
Шибаева Марина Сергеевна31 88 10 98
Баринова Софья Павловна32 85 12 97
Ботакова Ирина Николаевна33 96 0 96
Крюкова Дарья Андреевна34 96 0 96
Терехова Алина Игоревна35 96 0 96
Пугачева Анна Сергеевна36 95 0 95
Хамзина Гульнас Рауфовна37 73 22 95
Хоменко Татьяна Васильевна38 95 0 95
Дзукаева Мария Алановна39 93 0 93
Мингебаева Влада Андреевна40 93 0 93
Чернышова Анна Сергеевна41 93 0 93
Четверткова Ирина Владимировна42 93 0 93
Будилкина Екатерина Алексеевна43 90 0 90
Манаева Виктория Алексеевна44 90 0 90
Мартазанова Фатима Арсамаковна45 90 0 90
Мисюрёва Анастасия Александровна46 90 0 90



№ п/п Сумма
баллов

Баллы за 
достижения

Баллы за 
тестФ.И.О.

Рамазанова Сафия Ибрагимовна47 90 0 90
Антонов Роман Игоревич48 88 0 88
Гарибян Назик Араратовна49 88 0 88
Евлоева Фариза Бекхановна50 88 0 88
Жуйкова Екатерина Владимировна51 88 0 88
Калиничева Мария Сергеевна52 88 0 88
Малярчук Полина Станиславовна53 88 0 88
Осадчая Екатерина Сергеевна54 88 0 88
Потекина Дарья Сергеевна55 85 3 88
Горлачева Анастасия Вячеславовна56 76 10 86
Кузьмина Дарья Антоновна57 76 10 86
Малышева Ксения Сергеевна58 86 0 86
Алиасхабова Эльвира Зулкарнаевна59 85 0 85
Бормышева Наталья Владимировна60 73 10 83
Минаева Светлана Андреевна61 83 0 83
Пидуриев Малик Магомедрамазанович62 83 0 83
Волынкина Екатерина Олеговна63 80 0 80
Нужина Вера Сергеевна64 78 0 78
Прокаева Екатерина Георгиевна65 78 0 78
Ступина Ирина Владимировна66 78 0 78
Арамян Арменуи Самвеловна67 76 0 76
Соловьева Ксения Ивановна68 76 0 76
Калёных Анастасия Олеговна69 0 12 12
Гаджиев Ильяз Мухтарович70 0 5 5
Аббасов Алякбар Юнис Оглы71 0 0 0
Геймор Эльмира Назимовна72 0 0 0
Салманлы Салман Шахин Оглы73 0 0 0
Хури Антуан 74 0 0 0

Стоматология общей практики
Андреечкин Алексей Вадимович1 95 22 117
Машкин Алексей Игоревич2 83 30 113
Лаганин Александр Васильевич3 80 20 100
Короткова Ольга Сергеевна4 96 0 96
Малышева Ксения Сергеевна5 86 0 86
Муратий Артем Сергеевич6 76 0 76
Кравченко Александра Николаевна7 70 3 73
Ахматова Азиза Андреевна8 71 0 71

Стоматология ортопедическая
Аникина Марина Игоревна1 78 70 148
Ашурко Игорь Иванович2 100 42 142
Мамедов Казым Нураддин Оглы3 83 59 142



№ п/п Сумма
баллов

Баллы за 
достижения

Баллы за 
тестФ.И.О.

Туркин Александр Игоревич4 83 57 140
Сафронов Сергей Николаевич5 86 52 138
Логинова Ксения Максимовна6 98 28 126
Расулов Шамиль Шейхмагомедович7 100 24 124
Аброскин Максим Викторович8 95 27 122
Биктимерова Эльмира Анясовна9 96 26 122
Рожкова Нина Валерьевна10 100 20 120
Рясская Мария Константиновна11 95 25 120
Татарчук Вероника Юрьевна12 95 25 120
Жегалов Александр Александрович13 100 18 118
Пяткина Анастасия Александровна14 95 22 117
Хмелевских Валентина Сергеевна15 85 32 117
Удинеев Владислав Александрович16 100 16 116
Алиева Сабина Казым Кызы17 100 15 115
Болотова Кристина Андреевна18 100 15 115
Иванцов Сергей Иванович19 98 17 115
Петушкова Мария Александровна20 100 15 115
Романов Григорий Алексеевич21 100 15 115
Кириллов Иван Владимирович22 98 15 113
Расулов Магомед Раджабович23 100 13 113
Серебряный Сергей Владимирович24 76 37 113
Сычёва Татьяна Викторовна25 98 15 113
Фадеев Александр Вадимович26 98 15 113
Бобкова Екатерина Александровна27 98 13 111
Калинина Анастасия Владимировна28 98 13 111
Краснова Надежда Александровна29 96 15 111
Уздиева Альбина Исаевна30 98 13 111
Албакова Амина Мусаевна31 100 10 110
Дмитриев Александр Павлович32 100 10 110
Жедяев Роман Юрьевич33 100 10 110
Зубарев Иван Николаевич34 95 15 110
Ким Елена Александровна35 100 10 110
Киселев Алексей Витальевич36 100 10 110
Мотина Анна Сергеевна37 100 10 110
Бобров Денис Сергеевич38 96 13 109
Албакова Медина Мусаевна39 98 10 108
Лаврентьева Валерия Дмитриевна40 93 15 108
Миряшкин Павел Валентинович41 98 10 108
Симонян Ани Эдувард42 96 12 108
Абдулатипов Магомед Абдулатипович43 96 10 106
Вакарчук Маргарита Александровна44 96 10 106



№ п/п Сумма
баллов

Баллы за 
достижения

Баллы за 
тестФ.И.О.

Варданян Ваган Анушаванович45 96 10 106
Магомедова Нина Батырбековна46 96 10 106
Абдуллаев Тимур Мухтарович47 85 20 105
Беляева Анастасия Анатольевна48 95 10 105
Брунчукова Валерия Викторовна49 95 10 105
Михалева Дарья Владимировна50 95 10 105
Отлыга Артем Александрович51 95 10 105
Пох Анна Сергеевна52 80 25 105
Кокуркина Мария Павловна53 96 8 104
Комиссарова Дарья Дмитриевна54 91 13 104
Абагян Елена Артуровна55 88 15 103
Баева Анастасия Сергеевна56 100 3 103
Гаджиева Наида Рустамовна57 100 3 103
Громова Екатерина Владимировна58 100 3 103
Мирибян Гамлет Гарикович59 100 3 103
Панич Михаил Михайлович60 93 10 103
Петрухин Сергей Евгеньевич61 98 5 103
Рашидханов Мурад Магомедкамилович62 100 3 103
Хребтова Надежда Михайловна63 93 10 103
Скачков Алексей Анатольевич64 90 12 102
Чрагян Владимир Арутюнович65 91 11 102
Шамота Владислав Александрович66 96 6 102
Гебертаев Исмаил Султанович67 98 3 101
Забродин Артём Сергеевич68 91 10 101
Кузнецова Ольга Александровна69 93 8 101
Фрольцов Александр Владимирович70 91 10 101
Цыганов Петр Герольдович71 91 10 101
Чеботаев Артур Эдуардович72 98 3 101
Яровиков Алексей Павлович73 88 13 101
Ананикян Этера Хачатуровна74 100 0 100
Базиев Рамазан Гирамутинович75 100 0 100
Бакланов Олег Николаевич76 100 0 100
Бовина Анастасия Сергеевна77 100 0 100
Бурнацева Диана Алановна78 100 0 100
Видрашко Мария Игоревна79 100 0 100
Володина Людмила Евгеньевна80 100 0 100
Гашимова Эсмира Гусейновна81 100 0 100
Джалилов Гасан Мутагович82 100 0 100
Жекамухов Арсен Юрьевич83 100 0 100
Ибрагимова Наргиз Алишеровна84 100 0 100
Игнатьева Татьяна Витальевна85 100 0 100



№ п/п Сумма
баллов

Баллы за 
достижения

Баллы за 
тестФ.И.О.

Игнатьева Татьяна Витальевна86 100 0 100
Илюхина Екатерина Игоревна87 100 0 100
Каграманова Нелли Игоревна88 100 0 100
Казанцева Екатерина Михайловна89 100 0 100
Карабашева Аминат Расуловна90 90 10 100
Касемян Арамаис Юрикович91 100 0 100
Магомедов Зульфикар Гаджирамазанович92 100 0 100
Мартыненко Дарья Юрьевна93 100 0 100
Мехтиева Эльвира Тофиковна94 100 0 100
Моргунова Екатерина Сергеевна95 100 0 100
Овсепян Арам Давидович96 100 0 100
Парфенов Артем Дмитриевич97 100 0 100
Повтарь Владимир Владимирович98 100 0 100
Попов Дмитрий Эдуардович99 100 0 100
Султанлы Самир Сададдин оглы100 100 0 100
Сыродоева Дарья Александровна101 90 10 100
Теплов Сергей Владимирович102 100 0 100
Иванова Милена Сергеевна103 96 3 99
Сейфуллин Альберт Шамильевич104 93 6 99
Алиев Закарья Магомедович105 98 0 98
Аликадиев Гамид Шамильевич106 88 10 98
Бригида Мария Викторовна107 98 0 98
Васильева Юлия Александровна108 98 0 98
Воробьева Дарья Михайловна109 98 0 98
Гаджиев Шамиль Магомедсаламович110 98 0 98
Газарян Армен Альбертович111 98 0 98
Голованова Кристина Витальевна112 98 0 98
Львова Татьяна Сергеевна113 98 0 98
Льянова Румана Абдул-Азитовна114 88 10 98
Никитаева Анна Александровна115 98 0 98
Обухов Ярослав Александрович116 98 0 98
Оганджанян Акоп Гегамович117 83 15 98
Солодун Павел Викторович118 98 0 98
Уткина Ольга Александровна119 98 0 98
Цатишаев Арби Эскиевич120 98 0 98
Митрюхин Александр Андреевич121 85 12 97
Аджиев Темирлан Шихалиевич122 96 0 96
Алехина Мария Александровна123 96 0 96
Бадалян Андраник Нверович124 96 0 96
Белоус Анна Сергеевна125 96 0 96
Брыков Павел Сергеевич126 96 0 96



№ п/п Сумма
баллов

Баллы за 
достижения

Баллы за 
тестФ.И.О.

Бурцев Глеб Юрьевич127 96 0 96
Гилязева Илина Ирековна128 96 0 96
Гюлахмедов Рустам Гаджиалиевич129 96 0 96
Далалоян Диана Корюновна130 96 0 96
Джабраилова Марьям Абуевна131 96 0 96
Казиханов Надыр Мурадович132 96 0 96
Канукоев Ислам Адамович133 96 0 96
Касумова Флора Зиядин Гызы134 86 10 96
Крюкова Дарья Андреевна135 96 0 96
Кулидобри Марина Сергеевна136 96 0 96
Курсакова Татьяна Николаевна137 96 0 96
Макаров Андрей Игоревич138 96 0 96
Марченко Светлана Георгиевна139 96 0 96
Рашоев Альберт Робертович140 86 10 96
Салдусов Евгений Александрович141 81 15 96
Самусенкова Мария Александровна142 86 10 96
Цакиров Артур Владиславович143 96 0 96
Юмашев Антон Владимирович144 96 0 96
Алиханов Адам Якубович145 95 0 95
Алиханова Светлана Андреевна146 85 10 95
Асланян Анжелика Тадевосовна147 95 0 95
Барабанова Юлия Сергеевна148 95 0 95
Бахытова Жулдыз 149 95 0 95
Губанов Александр Владимирович150 95 0 95
Иванян Саро Арсенович151 95 0 95
Казакова Полина Ильинична152 95 0 95
Камавосян Артем Камавосович153 95 0 95
Кузьмин Петр Сергеевич154 95 0 95
Майсалбекова Жанара 155 95 0 95
Мамедов Кянан Фахри оглы156 95 0 95
Мордвинова Анастасия Олеговна157 95 0 95
Морозов Евгений Кириллович158 85 10 95
Ногерова Асият Ахмадияевна159 95 0 95
Разем Нора 160 95 0 95
Резаков Георгий Константинович161 95 0 95
Султанова Анна Анатольевна162 95 0 95
Фролова Екатерина Александровна163 95 0 95
Шароян Титал Юрикович164 95 0 95
Юсибова Айшан Рафаил Кызы165 85 10 95
Азарян Микаел Робертович166 93 0 93
Александрова Екатерина Геннадьевна167 93 0 93



№ п/п Сумма
баллов

Баллы за 
достижения

Баллы за 
тестФ.И.О.

Багамаев Ильяс Магомедиминович168 93 0 93
Блинов Валерий Андреевич169 93 0 93
Браславская Валерия Дмитриевна170 93 0 93
Вагабова Аминат Хайбуллаевна171 93 0 93
Гладкова Елизавета Андреевна172 93 0 93
Голофаст Анна Александровна173 93 0 93
Давудов Нажмудин Эйнудинович174 93 0 93
Зульфугаров Фаррух Фаизович175 93 0 93
Карапетян Аида Артуровна176 93 0 93
Касанова Ханым Натик кызы177 93 0 93
Кривелев Кирилл Анатольевич178 93 0 93
Магомедов Юсуп Джабраилович179 93 0 93
Магомедова Эмилия Абдулсалам Кызы180 83 10 93
Мамедов Нахид Газанфар оглы181 83 10 93
Мурадян Арман Варданович182 93 0 93
Надырова Зевар Негматовна183 93 0 93
Надырова Мехрангез Афзалиддиновна184 93 0 93
Саламов Арсен Байсултанович185 93 0 93
Щербаков Станислав Николаевич186 93 0 93
Алиев Абдулмалик Магомедович187 91 0 91
Аргашокова Анжела Арсеньевна188 91 0 91
Батыкова Алина Алексеевна189 91 0 91
Варданян Мариам Робертовна190 91 0 91
Клишина Екатерина Сергеевна191 91 0 91
Константинов Евгений Максимович192 91 0 91
Мамедов Маммад Халилович193 91 0 91
Шиганов Руслан Ринатович194 91 0 91
Ширяев Александр Тимурович195 91 0 91
Абдуллин Рамиль Ильфатович196 90 0 90
Богачева Анастасия Юрьевна197 90 0 90
Жигальский Юрий Юрьевич198 80 10 90
Иванов Александр Александрович199 90 0 90
Клеблеев Шавкат Низамович200 90 0 90
Лупякова Вероника Дмитриевна201 90 0 90
Мажидова Мадина Айдимеровна202 90 0 90
Мисюрёва Анастасия Александровна203 90 0 90
Рашидов Фикрет Бейдулаевич204 90 0 90
Ушаков Кирилл Альбертович205 90 0 90
Федоткина Анастасия Дмитриевна206 90 0 90
Цороева Диана Муссаевна207 90 0 90
Шайкина Карина Николаевна208 90 0 90



№ п/п Сумма
баллов

Баллы за 
достижения

Баллы за 
тестФ.И.О.

Ширасланлы Фируза Расим кызы209 90 0 90
Cулаймонов Исмоил Илхомович210 85 3 88
Асваров Рустам Ровшанович211 88 0 88
Лытасова Вероника Евгеньевна212 76 12 88
Набережный Артем Александрович213 88 0 88
Рахманбердиев Абдусаид Абдуллаевич214 88 0 88
Тетерюк Богдан Олегович215 78 10 88
Хагундоков Мурат Русланович216 88 0 88
Шарыгина Мария Владимировна217 76 12 88
Абовян Хачатур Гагикович218 86 0 86
Бодров Денис Дмитриевич219 86 0 86
Джанакаев Сулейман Алавутдинович220 86 0 86
Зотова Анастасия Алексеевна221 86 0 86
Лобкова Анастасия Владимировна222 86 0 86
Манапов Шамиль Мурадович223 86 0 86
Николаева Анастасия Владимировна224 86 0 86
Сафарова Шафига Иншаллах кызы225 86 0 86
Техажев Ислам Казбекович226 86 0 86
Эмиров Султан Физулиевич227 86 0 86
Алиасхабова Эльвира Зулкарнаевна228 85 0 85
Бун Яков Михайлович229 85 0 85
Каппушева Жанна Вячеславовна230 85 0 85
Локян Артём Артурович231 75 10 85
Потехин Илья Игоревич232 85 0 85
Смирнов Сергей Александрович233 85 0 85
Тодоренко Олеся Игоревна234 85 0 85
Цыган Филипп Дмитриевич235 85 0 85
Артюнин Александр Сергеевич236 83 0 83
Бормышева Наталья Владимировна237 73 10 83
Изягуев Арнольд Леонидович238 83 0 83
Локтионова Анастасия Вячеславовна239 83 0 83
Созинова Юлия Алексеевна240 83 0 83
Гнусков Илья Аркадьевич241 81 0 81
Григорьян Алла Рубеновна242 81 0 81
Матвиенко Михаил Дмитриевич243 81 0 81
Рахмалиев Максим Фарманович244 81 0 81
Селезнёв Эдуард Альвианович245 81 0 81
Симонова Юлия Владимировна246 81 0 81
Скок Мария Алексеевна247 81 0 81
Сысоев Евгений Андреевич248 81 0 81
Щейхмагомедов Мазай Будаевич249 71 10 81



№ п/п Сумма
баллов

Баллы за 
достижения

Баллы за 
тестФ.И.О.

Дибиров Муту Шарабутинович250 80 0 80
Ершова Майя Олеговна251 80 0 80
Каткова Алена Сергеевна252 80 0 80
Пирвердиев Санан Тофиг Оглы253 80 0 80
Степанова Ольга Владимировна254 70 10 80
Миронова Наталья Андреевна255 76 3 79
Сахаров Никита Даниилович256 79 0 79
Коляго Вадим Вячеславович257 75 3 78
Сергеева Дарья Владимировна258 78 0 78
Хайрулин Тимур Эльдарович259 78 0 78
Габибуллаев Тельман лАМЕТУЛЛАХОВИЧ260 71 5 76
Муратий Артем Сергеевич261 76 0 76
Фролов Илья Иванович262 76 0 76
Павлова Ирина Геннадьевна263 75 0 75
Степанов Евгений Сергеевич264 75 0 75
Абшилаева Тамара Зурабовна265 73 0 73
Кравченко Александра Николаевна266 70 3 73
Неликаев Сергей Геннадьевич267 73 0 73
Окуневич Матвей Владимирович268 73 0 73
Цакаев Адам Баудинович269 73 0 73
Гарбузов Роман Владимирович270 71 0 71
Пшевалковская Екатерина Владимировна271 70 0 70
Сергеева Мария Сергеевна272 0 15 15
Самусенова Мария Александровна273 0 10 10
Гаджиев Ильяз Мухтарович274 0 5 5
Гасанова Майя Мунасимовна275 0 5 5
Асилбеков Адихам Нажимидинович276 0 0 0
Евглевская Анастасия Михайловна277 0 0 0
Ленивцев Никита Андреевич278 0 0 0
Мамедов Рази Раис оглы279 0 0 0
Мелкумян Шушан Овиковна280 0 0 0
Петросян Диана Мушеговна281 0 0 0
Смирнов Вадим Вадимович282 0 0 0

Стоматология терапевтическая
Пашкова  Елена Римовна1 80 60 140
Абрамашвили Софья Давидовна2 98 28 126
Рясская Мария Константиновна3 95 25 120
Татарчук Вероника Юрьевна4 95 25 120
Шумилова Анна Александровна5 100 20 120
Арутюнян Нина Сантроевна6 100 18 118
Захарова Ирина Владимировна7 96 22 118



№ п/п Сумма
баллов

Баллы за 
достижения

Баллы за 
тестФ.И.О.

Бедретдинова Оксана Юрьевна8 95 22 117
Букина Анжела Алексеевна9 90 27 117
Рогожина Ольга Станиславовна10 98 18 116
Раджабова Хадижат Абдулхаликовна11 100 15 115
Серёгина Вероника Романовна12 100 15 115
Бондаренко Виктория Сергеевна13 98 15 113
Литвинова Валерия Викторовна14 85 27 112
Авдеева Лилия Михайловна15 96 15 111
Мамедова Хабиба Акиф Кызы16 96 12 108
Шишкина Мария Сергеевна17 81 27 108
Куликова Юлия Сергеевна18 95 12 107
Чёсова Яна Борисовна19 85 22 107
Учкина Анастасия Евгеньевна20 96 10 106
Байрамова Диана Гаджигюльевна21 95 10 105
Брунчукова Валерия Викторовна22 95 10 105
Михалева Дарья Владимировна23 95 10 105
Исмаилова Наргиза Юсуповна24 98 5 103
Сазонов Василий Олегович25 86 17 103
Забродин Артём Сергеевич26 91 10 101
Кузнецова Ольга Александровна27 93 8 101
Ахмадов Ислам Ваалитович28 88 12 100
Бовина Анастасия Сергеевна29 100 0 100
Бурнацева Диана Алановна30 100 0 100
Бязрова Анна Анатольевна31 100 0 100
Васильева Екатерина Александровна32 100 0 100
Воробьев Кирилл Сергеевич33 100 0 100
Жекамухов Арсен Юрьевич34 100 0 100
Зарипова Севиль Мадридовна35 100 0 100
Илюхина Екатерина Игоревна36 100 0 100
Калинникова Екатерина Ивановна37 100 0 100
Кучмезова Азиза Шамилевна38 100 0 100
Моргунова Екатерина Сергеевна39 100 0 100
Никончук Александра Николаевна40 100 0 100
Попов Дмитрий Эдуардович41 100 0 100
Симанцева Ольга Сергеевна42 100 0 100
Султанлы Самир Сададдин оглы43 100 0 100
Сыродоева Дарья Александровна44 90 10 100
Теплов Сергей Владимирович45 100 0 100
Воробьева Дарья Михайловна46 98 0 98
Голикова Анна Станиславовна47 98 0 98
Ибрагимов Шамиль Лечиевич48 88 10 98



№ п/п Сумма
баллов

Баллы за 
достижения

Баллы за 
тестФ.И.О.

Пастухов Денис Андреевич49 95 3 98
Суровнева Анжелика Николаевна50 98 0 98
Ягубова Александра Александровна51 98 0 98
Абдуллаев Шахбан Играмудинович52 96 0 96
Брыков Павел Сергеевич53 96 0 96
Канукоев Ислам Адамович54 96 0 96
Кулидобри Марина Сергеевна55 96 0 96
Самусенкова Мария Александровна56 86 10 96
Шартдинов Альберт Илдарович57 96 0 96
Барабанова Юлия Сергеевна58 95 0 95
Бринюк Дарья Юрьевна59 95 0 95
Гоциридзе Лия Паатовна60 95 0 95
Казакова Полина Ильинична61 95 0 95
Майсалбекова Жанара 62 95 0 95
Мамедов Кянан Фахри оглы63 95 0 95
Мордвинова Анастасия Олеговна64 95 0 95
Разем Нора 65 95 0 95
Султанова Анна Анатольевна66 95 0 95
Таибов Магомед Сабирович67 85 10 95
Хоменко Татьяна Васильевна68 95 0 95
Яньшина Яна Александровна69 95 0 95
Апозян Александр Артаваздович70 93 0 93
Батхина Анастасия Васильевна71 93 0 93
Дзукаева Мария Алановна72 93 0 93
Касанова Ханым Натик кызы73 93 0 93
Лыгина Виктория Владимировна74 93 0 93
Магомедова Заира Руслановна75 93 0 93
Надырова Зевар Негматовна76 93 0 93
Надырова Мехрангез Афзалиддиновна77 93 0 93
Садовник Ольга Викторовна78 93 0 93
Сланов Хетаг Константинович79 93 0 93
Четверткова Ирина Владимировна80 93 0 93
Булацева Кристина Владимировна81 91 0 91
Константинов Евгений Максимович82 91 0 91
Лаишева Алла Ильясовна83 91 0 91
Мирошниченко Татьяна Валентиновна84 91 0 91
Парменов Артем Александрович85 91 0 91
Хитарян Назели Петросовна86 91 0 91
Амрахлы Суджаят Джумшуд кызы87 90 0 90
Будилкина Екатерина Алексеевна88 90 0 90
Клеблеев Шавкат Низамович89 90 0 90



№ п/п Сумма
баллов

Баллы за 
достижения

Баллы за 
тестФ.И.О.

Мажидова Мадина Айдимеровна90 90 0 90
Бобышева Алина Игоревна91 88 0 88
Лытасова Вероника Евгеньевна92 76 12 88
Малярчук Полина Станиславовна93 88 0 88
Потекина Дарья Сергеевна94 85 3 88
Сидорова Дарья Александровна95 88 0 88
Шарыгина Мария Владимировна96 76 12 88
Эйвазова Екатерина Валерьевна97 88 0 88
Горлачева Анастасия Вячеславовна98 76 10 86
Малышева Ксения Сергеевна99 86 0 86
Николаева Анастасия Владимировна100 86 0 86
Ужахова Дали Магометовна101 86 0 86
Бирюкова Дарья Викторовна102 85 0 85
Потехин Илья Игоревич103 85 0 85
Тодоренко Олеся Игоревна104 85 0 85
Обложина Ульяна Геннадьевна105 83 0 83
Панькова Ирина Дмитриевна106 83 0 83
Созинова Юлия Алексеевна107 83 0 83
Тагильцева Серафима Владимировна108 81 0 81
Ершова Майя Олеговна109 80 0 80
Костина Юлия Ивановна110 80 0 80
Минасян Минас каренович111 80 0 80
Кульчаева Аминат Османовна112 78 0 78
Соловьева Ксения Ивановна113 76 0 76
Горянский Сергей Андреевич114 75 0 75
Мизинина Ольга Валерьевна115 73 0 73
Погосян Ерануи Арташесовна116 73 0 73
Ахматова Азиза Андреевна117 71 0 71
Османов Магомед Абулгасанович118 70 0 70
Сергеева Мария Сергеевна119 0 15 15
Джиоева Светлана Заурбековна120 0 12 12
Самусенова Мария Александровна121 0 10 10
Ахмедова Изалпат Рамазановна122 0 5 5
Гасанова Майя Мунасимовна123 0 5 5
Алиев Отабек Тулкинджонович124 0 0 0
Асилбеков Адихам Нажимидинович125 0 0 0
Геймор Эльмира Назимовна126 0 0 0
Гладкова Ирина Михайловна127 0 0 0
Гогорян Рипсиме Хореновна128 0 0 0
Мамедова Нармин Видали кызы129 0 0 0
Мелкумян Шушан Овиковна130 0 0 0



№ п/п Сумма
баллов

Баллы за 
достижения

Баллы за 
тестФ.И.О.

Обуховская Дарья 131 0 0 0
Салохов Хуршед Салохович132 0 0 0
Хитарян Симон Петросович133 0 0 0
Хури Антуан 134 0 0 0

Стоматология хирургическая
Пашкова  Елена Римовна1 80 60 140
Костракова Юлия Сергеевна2 100 30 130
Тихонова Юлия Сергеевна3 100 28 128
Голант Александр Борисович4 100 25 125
Пантюхина Юлия Сергеевна5 100 25 125
Чобанян Нелли Мовсесовна6 100 25 125
Расулов Шамиль Шейхмагомедович7 100 24 124
Казмирчук Дарья Андреевна8 98 25 123
Жихарев Вадим Вячеславович9 100 22 122
Колобов Александр Николаевич10 83 37 120
Мазин Евгений Владимирович11 100 20 120
Шарапова Анастасия Геннадьевна12 100 20 120
Букина Анжела Алексеевна13 90 27 117
Пяткина Анастасия Александровна14 95 22 117
Богатова Алина Игоревна15 100 15 115
Болотова Кристина Андреевна16 100 15 115
Каширина Кристина Сергеевна17 100 15 115
Романов Григорий Алексеевич18 100 15 115
Серёгина Вероника Романовна19 100 15 115
Бондаренко Виктория Сергеевна20 98 15 113
Кириллов Иван Владимирович21 98 15 113
Петросян Елена Игоревна22 98 15 113
Расулов Магомед Раджабович23 100 13 113
Митичкин Сергей Александрович24 96 16 112
Ялыгина Екатерина Олеговна25 96 15 111
Абрамов Юно Эриильевич26 100 10 110
Албакова Амина Мусаевна27 100 10 110
Бадма-Халгаева Заяна Владимировна28 90 20 110
Гапоненко Артем Дмитриевич29 100 10 110
Жедяев Роман Юрьевич30 100 10 110
Зубарев Иван Николаевич31 95 15 110
Королев Георгий Владимирович32 100 10 110
Мотина Анна Сергеевна33 100 10 110
Наурузова Зульфия Аслановна34 98 12 110
Шабанова Аминат Шабановна35 95 15 110
Забелина Ольга Игоревна36 93 16 109



№ п/п Сумма
баллов

Баллы за 
достижения

Баллы за 
тестФ.И.О.

МАЗУРОВСКИЙ АРТЁМ АЛЕКСЕЕВИЧ37 98 10 108
Мамедова Хабиба Акиф Кызы38 96 12 108
Миряшкин Павел Валентинович39 98 10 108
Полякова Дария Викторовна40 98 10 108
Симонян Ани Эдувард41 96 12 108
Судьев Сергей Анатольевич42 93 15 108
Чернышева Анна Олеговна43 95 13 108
Гаджиев Гамзат Абдуразакович44 95 12 107
Джафаров Умуд Бахтияр Оглы45 95 12 107
Абдулатипов Магомед Абдулатипович46 96 10 106
Богословская Мария Александровна47 96 10 106
Карапетян Мариам Гагиковна48 96 10 106
Липунова Валерия Константиновна49 96 10 106
Магомедова Нина Батырбековна50 96 10 106
Плиева Алана Таймуразовна51 96 10 106
Джиоев Аслан Вячеславович52 90 15 105
Кондратьева Оксана Олеговна53 95 10 105
Майорова Александра Ивановна54 95 10 105
Мещерский Леонид Сергеевич55 95 10 105
Шерстобитов Виктор Алексеевич56 95 10 105
Эртуганов Махмуд Курбанович57 95 10 105
Аракелов Карен Владимирович58 93 10 103
Асадуллаев Джавид Эмин оглы59 86 17 103
Баннова Анастасия Юрьевна60 98 5 103
Громова Екатерина Владимировна61 100 3 103
Демина Милана Васильевна62 100 3 103
Мирибян Гамлет Гарикович63 100 3 103
Наниев Давид Гарикович64 98 5 103
Петрухин Сергей Евгеньевич65 98 5 103
Рустамов Сабухи Магеррам Оглы66 93 10 103
Сафронова Лидия Валерьевна67 93 10 103
Чернышова Мария Алексеевна68 95 8 103
Щербаненко Данил Игоревич69 83 20 103
Фрольцов Александр Владимирович70 91 10 101
Чеботаев Артур Эдуардович71 98 3 101
Яровиков Алексей Павлович72 88 13 101
Ананикян Этера Хачатуровна73 100 0 100
Ананьева Ольга Владимировна74 100 0 100
Ахмадов Ислам Ваалитович75 88 12 100
Базиев Рамазан Гирамутинович76 100 0 100
Бакланов Олег Николаевич77 100 0 100



№ п/п Сумма
баллов

Баллы за 
достижения

Баллы за 
тестФ.И.О.

Ботоев Сослан Русланович78 100 0 100
Бязрова Анна Анатольевна79 100 0 100
Васильева Татьяна Сергеевна80 90 10 100
Володина Ирина Юрьевна81 100 0 100
Воробьев Кирилл Сергеевич82 100 0 100
Гармашов Владислав Михайлович83 100 0 100
Гончарова Мария Андреевна84 100 0 100
Зарипова Севиль Мадридовна85 100 0 100
Казарин Клим Витальевич86 100 0 100
Куччаев Хочбар Абдулгалимович87 100 0 100
Мартыненко Дарья Юрьевна88 100 0 100
Николаев Михаил Владимирович89 85 15 100
Обрубов Александр Андреевич90 100 0 100
Овсепян Арам Давидович91 100 0 100
Повтарь Владимир Владимирович92 100 0 100
Раджабов Азамат Назирович93 100 0 100
Семидельский Вячеслав Алексеевич94 100 0 100
Шахмагомедов Рамазан Набигулаевич95 100 0 100
Шуайпов Леид Муслимович96 100 0 100
Эфендиев Тимур Микаилович97 100 0 100
Сейфуллин Альберт Шамильевич98 93 6 99
Айдаралиев Актилек Байышбекович99 98 0 98
Аликадиев Гамид Шамильевич100 88 10 98
Анварул Ричард Азимович101 95 3 98
Борисов Никита Николаевич102 98 0 98
Васильева Юлия Александровна103 98 0 98
Газарян Армен Альбертович104 98 0 98
Голованова Кристина Витальевна105 98 0 98
Ибрагимов Шамиль Лечиевич106 88 10 98
Ковалева Мария Дмитриевна107 98 0 98
Кушиев Абдул Шамилович108 98 0 98
Леонидов Иван Андреевич109 98 0 98
Льянова Румана Абдул-Азитовна110 88 10 98
Михайлов Олег Юрьевич111 86 12 98
Нажаева Элина Зауровна112 98 0 98
Обухов Ярослав Александрович113 98 0 98
Оганджанян Акоп Гегамович114 83 15 98
Сергеев Никита Вадимович115 86 12 98
Солодун Павел Викторович116 98 0 98
Томилов Артем Витальевич117 98 0 98
Халимбекова Динара Гусеновна118 98 0 98



№ п/п Сумма
баллов

Баллы за 
достижения

Баллы за 
тестФ.И.О.

Чен Юлия Олеговна119 98 0 98
Ягубова Александра Александровна120 98 0 98
Климова Екатерина Михайловна121 75 22 97
Митрюхин Александр Андреевич122 85 12 97
Тангиева Залихан Магомедовна123 91 6 97
Абдуллаев Шахбан Играмудинович124 96 0 96
Бадалян Андраник Нверович125 96 0 96
Гапурова Дениза Шахрудиновна126 96 0 96
Гилязева Илина Ирековна127 96 0 96
Гитинов Магомед Магомедгаджиевич128 96 0 96
Греян Врам Андраникович129 96 0 96
Гюлахмедов Рустам Гаджиалиевич130 96 0 96
Далалоян Диана Корюновна131 96 0 96
Джабраилова Марьям Абуевна132 96 0 96
Джафарли Илькин Анар оглы133 96 0 96
Еганян Татул Каренович134 96 0 96
Казиханов Надыр Мурадович135 96 0 96
Карпов Денис Андреевич136 96 0 96
Курсакова Татьяна Николаевна137 96 0 96
Лаврухина Анастасия Александровна138 93 3 96
Марченко Светлана Георгиевна139 96 0 96
Нафталиев Вячеслав Львович140 96 0 96
Пушкаш Адриан Олегович141 96 0 96
Рахимов Фарход Исроилович142 81 15 96
Рашоев Альберт Робертович143 86 10 96
Скакунов Ярослав Игоревич144 96 0 96
Терехова Алина Игоревна145 96 0 96
Токарев Александр Сергеевич146 96 0 96
Цакиров Артур Владиславович147 96 0 96
Чобанян Давид Арменович148 96 0 96
Шакирова Алсу Мубиновна149 86 10 96
Шартдинов Альберт Илдарович150 96 0 96
Юмашев Антон Владимирович151 96 0 96
Абдуллаев Абдурашид Русланович152 85 10 95
Алиханова Светлана Андреевна153 85 10 95
Ашуралов Рамазан Алиевич154 95 0 95
Бахытова Жулдыз 155 95 0 95
Губанов Александр Владимирович156 95 0 95
Даниелян Арман Грайрович157 95 0 95
Долгов Кирилл Константинович158 95 0 95
Дунбиев Саид Пайдуллахович159 95 0 95



№ п/п Сумма
баллов

Баллы за 
достижения

Баллы за 
тестФ.И.О.

Елынко Денис Дмитриевич160 85 10 95
Иванян Саро Арсенович161 95 0 95
Камавосян Артем Камавосович162 95 0 95
Новосельцев Дмитрий Николаевич163 95 0 95
Плиев Черман Таймуразович164 95 0 95
Таибов Магомед Сабирович165 85 10 95
Филиппов Владислав Дмитриевич166 95 0 95
Даллакян Левон Арменович167 85 9 94
Захарян Сюзанна Кареновна168 91 3 94
Апозян Александр Артаваздович169 93 0 93
Блинов Валерий Андреевич170 93 0 93
Бурганов Динар Ильмирович171 93 0 93
Голофаст Анна Александровна172 93 0 93
Давудов Нажмудин Эйнудинович173 93 0 93
Зульфугаров Фаррух Фаизович174 93 0 93
Магомедов Юсуп Джабраилович175 93 0 93
Магомедова Заира Руслановна176 93 0 93
Магомедова Эмилия Абдулсалам Кызы177 83 10 93
Мамедов Гусейн Фаиг Оглы178 83 10 93
Мирзаев Руслан Роман оглы179 93 0 93
Сланов Хетаг Константинович180 93 0 93
Хушназаров Амалбек Улугбекович181 93 0 93
Черных Александр Сергеевич182 93 0 93
Эрднеева Цагана Владимировна183 93 0 93
Алиев Абдулмалик Магомедович184 91 0 91
Качмазова Линда Иналовна185 81 10 91
Клишина Екатерина Сергеевна186 91 0 91
Лаишева Алла Ильясовна187 91 0 91
Мамедов Маммад Халилович188 91 0 91
Орлова Анна Романовна189 86 5 91
Осипян Лев Джанниевич190 91 0 91
Постникова Наталья Владимировна191 81 10 91
Рабиновчи Анастасия Дмитриевна192 91 0 91
Родоная Пата Константинович193 91 0 91
Шиганов Руслан Ринатович194 91 0 91
Абдуллин Рамиль Ильфатович195 90 0 90
Амрахлы Суджаят Джумшуд кызы196 90 0 90
Климчук Мария Витальевна197 90 0 90
Крджацян Марина Карленовна198 90 0 90
Лупякова Вероника Дмитриевна199 90 0 90
Магомедов Амир Шахмурадович200 80 10 90



№ п/п Сумма
баллов

Баллы за 
достижения

Баллы за 
тестФ.И.О.

Мадоян Нарек Атомович201 90 0 90
Мехралиев Асиф Манаф Оглы202 90 0 90
Николаев Илья Владимирович203 90 0 90
Рамазанова Сафия Ибрагимовна204 90 0 90
Рашидов Фикрет Бейдулаевич205 90 0 90
Федоткина Анастасия Дмитриевна206 90 0 90
Цороева Диана Муссаевна207 90 0 90
Cулаймонов Исмоил Илхомович208 85 3 88
Арутюнян Эдгар Тигранович209 78 10 88
Асваров Рустам Ровшанович210 88 0 88
Бобышева Алина Игоревна211 88 0 88
Львова Ксения Дмитриевна212 88 0 88
Рахманбердиев Абдусаид Абдуллаевич213 88 0 88
Бодров Денис Дмитриевич214 86 0 86
Джанакаев Сулейман Алавутдинович215 86 0 86
Зотова Анастасия Алексеевна216 86 0 86
Лобкова Анастасия Владимировна217 86 0 86
Манапов Шамиль Мурадович218 86 0 86
Техажев Ислам Казбекович219 86 0 86
Ульянников Эмиль Велиевич220 86 0 86
Халлуф Мохамад Халил221 86 0 86
Хачатрян Геворг Гамлетович222 86 0 86
Эмиров Султан Физулиевич223 86 0 86
Виноградова Софья Викторовна224 85 0 85
Каппушева Жанна Вячеславовна225 85 0 85
Кварацхелия Ираклий Алексеевич226 85 0 85
Локян Артём Артурович227 75 10 85
Минаев Алексей Владимирович228 85 0 85
Черникова Виктория Андреевна229 85 0 85
Шнякина Дарья Вячеславовна230 85 0 85
Золотарева Ольга Александровна231 73 10 83
Изягуев Арнольд Леонидович232 83 0 83
Исаев Фарид Аловсат оглы233 83 0 83
Исакова Хадижа Насировна234 73 10 83
Пидуриев Малик Магомедрамазанович235 83 0 83
Абдулкадиров Надыр Микаилович236 81 0 81
Дадаева Аманда Дадаевна237 81 0 81
Магомедова Асият Шамильевна238 81 0 81
Матвиенко Михаил Дмитриевич239 81 0 81
Рахмалиев Максим Фарманович240 81 0 81
Скок Мария Алексеевна241 81 0 81



№ п/п Сумма
баллов

Баллы за 
достижения

Баллы за 
тестФ.И.О.

Старовойтова Ольга Андреевна242 81 0 81
Тагильцева Серафима Владимировна243 81 0 81
Хачатурова Елизавета Игоревна244 76 5 81
Борлаков Шамиль Рашидович245 80 0 80
Демин Алексей Владимирович246 80 0 80
Дибиров Муту Шарабутинович247 80 0 80
Кузнецова Наталия Андреевна248 80 0 80
Фукс Алла Викторовна249 68 12 80
Коляго Вадим Вячеславович250 75 3 78
Мозгунова Елена Александровна251 78 0 78
Нужина Вера Сергеевна252 78 0 78
Сидорова Амуланга Джангаровна253 78 0 78
Цычоева Тамара Хаметхановна254 78 0 78
Габибуллаев Тельман лАМЕТУЛЛАХОВИЧ255 71 5 76
Оналла Жихад Али Иссам256 76 0 76
Сазонова Елена Викторовна257 76 0 76
Фролов Илья Иванович258 76 0 76
Баркинхоева Тамара Магометовна259 75 0 75
Горянский Сергей Андреевич260 75 0 75
Степанов Евгений Сергеевич261 75 0 75
Хакунов Джафар Давлетович262 75 0 75
Щербаков Артемий Иванович263 75 0 75
Неликаев Сергей Геннадьевич264 73 0 73
Цакаев Адам Баудинович265 73 0 73
Гарбузов Роман Владимирович266 71 0 71
Пугач Алена Алексеевна267 71 0 71
Чартаев Ибрагим Рашидович268 71 0 71
Осипов Геворк Каренович269 70 0 70
Османов Магомед Абулгасанович270 70 0 70
Исаева Аминат Арслановна271 0 33 33
Ельмеева Анастасия Владимировна272 0 12 12
Оразбаева Заира Аскеровна273 0 10 10
Ушано Эммануил Таар274 0 10 10
Ахмедова Изалпат Рамазановна275 0 5 5
Абдулаев Алмаз Айбенович276 0 0 0
Азерли Ага Мансур Оглы277 0 0 0
Акшумов Илья Андреевич278 0 0 0
Арутюнян Давит 279 0 0 0
Ахмедов Садиг 280 0 0 0
Владеева-Платон Алена 281 0 0 0
Гаджизаде Рамиль 282 0 0 0



№ п/п Сумма
баллов

Баллы за 
достижения

Баллы за 
тестФ.И.О.

Гасиловский Давид Сергеевич283 0 0 0
Гладкова Ирина Михайловна284 0 0 0
Дускулов Ильес Муродуллоевич285 0 0 0
Евглевская Анастасия Михайловна286 0 0 0
Исомаддинов Искандархон Фахриддинович287 0 0 0
Казимова Самая Абид кызы288 0 0 0
Ленивцев Никита Андреевич289 0 0 0
Оруджов Фархад Расим Оглы290 0 0 0
Петросян Диана Мушеговна291 0 0 0
Пузулуев Нургазы 292 0 0 0
Савенко Наталья Владимировна293 0 0 0
Салохов Хуршед Салохович294 0 0 0
Тян Анастасия Александровна295 0 0 0
Цой Андрей Аркадьевич296 0 0 0
Юсуфов Абрам Олегович297 0 0 0

Судебно - медицинская экспертиза
Гарбузов Александр Александрович1 91 16 107
Богданов Сергей Александрович2 98 0 98
Мамедова Айгул Рза кызы3 98 0 98
Шахова Анжелика Андреевна4 83 15 98
Овечкина Елена Геннадьевна5 96 0 96
Соболева Наталья Олеговна6 95 0 95
Зорина Дарья Андреевна7 83 10 93
Ведмедь Людмила Юрьевна8 91 0 91
Дунаева Регина Игоревна9 85 0 85
Гуров Владислав Дмитриевич10 81 0 81
Ацаева Милана Лабазановна11 78 0 78
Петухова Екатерина Валентиновна12 71 0 71

Терапия
Абдуллаева Лейла Дагировна1 90 40 130
Комиссарова Ксения Вадимовна2 98 30 128
Хетагова Кристина Вартановна3 100 25 125
Алиева Захра Фирудин кызы4 100 15 115
Хашумов Ахмед Абдулсаламович5 100 15 115
Беляева Татьяна Николаевна6 98 15 113
Круглова Евгения Алексеевна7 96 15 111
Байрамуков Хусейн Рамазанович8 98 12 110
Виноградова Виталия Сергеевна9 100 10 110
Хаджиев Ислам Хизирович10 100 10 110
Шишкарев Михаил Васильевич11 95 15 110
Гаврюк Евгения Сергеевна12 100 9 109



№ п/п Сумма
баллов

Баллы за 
достижения

Баллы за 
тестФ.И.О.

Лукина Екатерина Сергеевна13 100 8 108
Шустова Анастасия Михайловна14 100 8 108
Сагателян Арпинэ Артуровна15 91 15 106
Антонова Ирина Владимировна16 100 5 105
Борисова Виктория Анатольевна17 90 15 105
Мурдалов Эмирхан Эмирович18 100 5 105
Григорян Ашхен Юрьевна19 100 3 103
Коршункова Алена Владимировна20 100 3 103
Кузнецова Мария Алексеевна21 98 5 103
Пузаненкова Юлия Геннадиевна22 93 10 103
Дубенко Ольга Александровна23 81 20 101
Кулырова Дарима Баторовна24 98 3 101
Алешечкин Евгений Юрьевич25 90 10 100
Архипцева Ярослава Сергеевна26 90 10 100
Астарханова Диана Сабировна27 100 0 100
Булавина Екатерина Олеговна28 100 0 100
Галеева Светлана Владимировна29 100 0 100
Глущенко Елена Сергеевна30 100 0 100
Гринько Мария Андреевна31 100 0 100
Магомедова Патимат Мурадовна32 100 0 100
Подгорная Юлия Владимировна33 88 12 100
Романова Анна Павловна34 100 0 100
Садраддинов Фуад Хасай Оглы35 100 0 100
Чотчаева Мариям Рашидовна36 100 0 100
Афанасьева Дарья Михайловна37 98 0 98
Беляева Елена Андреевна38 98 0 98
Ильина Мария Сергеевна39 83 15 98
Макеева Татьяна Евгеньевна40 98 0 98
Меженина Екатерина Владимировна41 98 0 98
Мусаева Хабизат Дибиргаджиевна42 98 0 98
Погодина Мария Альбертовна43 98 0 98
Саламова Хабила Шавалуевна44 98 0 98
Стрекалова Олеся Викторовна45 98 0 98
Чудаева Людмила Николаевна46 98 0 98
Богинская Екатерина Сергеевна47 86 10 96
Володина Вероника Александровна48 96 0 96
Данилевская Галина Юрьевна49 91 5 96
Коршкова Юлия Александровна50 96 0 96
Магомедова Пахай Аслановна51 96 0 96
Меленева Юлия Юрьевна52 96 0 96
Николаишвили Диана Автандиловна53 96 0 96



№ п/п Сумма
баллов

Баллы за 
достижения

Баллы за 
тестФ.И.О.

Павлюкова Елизавета Андреевна54 96 0 96
Рублева Наталья Олеговна55 96 0 96
Семенец Алина Вадимовна56 96 0 96
Собина Марина Александровна57 96 0 96
Соболева Кристина Игоревна58 96 0 96
Сумин Павел Андреевич59 96 0 96
Чеснокова Анна Игоревна60 96 0 96
БАйрамкулова Фатима Махмудовна61 85 10 95
Дорофеева Кира Викторовна62 95 0 95
Логинова Ангелина Сергеевна63 81 14 95
Матюшина Виктория Викторовна64 95 0 95
Махмутов Рушан Вафаевич65 95 0 95
Новикова Мария Сергеевна66 95 0 95
Азизова Фарангис Абдукаримовна67 93 0 93
Бахшиян Диана Шагеновна68 93 0 93
Жукова Ирина Николаевна69 93 0 93
Мартынова Полина Вячеславовна70 93 0 93
Сарычева Анастасия Вячеславовна71 93 0 93
Арзуманян София Акоповна72 76 15 91
Казначеева Екатерина Игоревна73 91 0 91
Ковригина Инна Олеговна74 81 10 91
Люева Радима Руслановна75 91 0 91
Масловская Елена Александровна76 91 0 91
Гибадулина Маргарита Николаевна77 90 0 90
Гусова Марина Артуровна78 90 0 90
Казакова Марина Юрьевна79 90 0 90
Фадеева Светлана Сергеевна80 90 0 90
Филатов Николай Александрович81 90 0 90
Абуязидова Анжела Лемаевна82 88 0 88
Межидова Малика Сайд-Магомедовна83 88 0 88
Вердиева Айна Нусратовна84 86 0 86
Воробьева Юлия Игоревна85 86 0 86
Калюжная Надежда Александровна86 86 0 86
Караваев Александр Александрович87 86 0 86
Табагуа Кристина Гелаевна88 85 0 85
Воробчук Елизавета Сергеевна89 83 0 83
Попов Денис Юрьевич90 83 0 83
Абасова Алина Агаболаевна91 71 10 81
Ежова Мария Сергеевна92 81 0 81
Кику Мария Владиславовна93 81 0 81
Соловьева Мария Николаевна94 81 0 81



№ п/п Сумма
баллов

Баллы за 
достижения

Баллы за 
тестФ.И.О.

Старовойтова Ольга Андреевна95 81 0 81
Тумаева Нигора Усубжановна96 81 0 81
Чернышова Анастасия Александровна97 80 0 80
Абдурахманова Севиля Казбековна98 78 0 78
Байрамукова Алима Махтиевна99 78 0 78
Кривощапова Ольга Игоревна100 76 0 76
Заболотская София Владимировна101 75 0 75
Уластаева Байрта Даваевна102 71 0 71
Василенко Вадим Геннадьевич103 60 10 70
Крюкова Надежда Олеговна104 0 15 15
Ибраимов Мукамбек Турсуналиевич105 0 10 10
Акматалиева Эльзира Минажидиновна106 0 0 0
Джанакаев Марина Юрьевна107 0 0 0
Романов Александр Владимирович108 0 0 0
Стрекалова Олеся Викторовна109 0 0 0
Эюбова Аиша Мазахир кызы110 0 0 0
Эюбова Аиша Мазахир кызы111 0 0 0

Торакальная хирургия
Аргылова Валерия Нюргуновна1 100 20 120
Тохтаулов Азнаур Тимурович2 100 15 115
Цопанов Руслан Казбекович3 98 15 113
Сусов Ростислав Павлович4 86 0 86
Шаповалов Алексей Сергеевич5 83 0 83
Гарибян Тарон Смбатович6 78 0 78
Хачатрян Сурен Арутюнович7 0 10 10

Травмотология и ортопедия
Диков Алексей Вадимович1 98 27 125
Исаева Елена Евгеньевна2 100 22 122
Дашаев Магомед Уддиевич3 95 22 117
Захарин Виталий Романович4 100 16 116
Хашумов Ахмед Абдулсаламович5 100 15 115
Юрченко Марк Владимирович6 95 20 115
Лиманский Виктор Викторович7 100 11 111
Бунякин Александр Александрович8 100 10 110
Лукина Анастасия Александровна9 100 10 110
Мусаев Сулейман Эмирович10 100 10 110
Фетисов Олег Андреевич11 100 10 110
Шахов Магомед Нурбагандович12 100 10 110
Шахов Магомед Нурбагандович13 100 10 110
Буровский Андрей Константинович14 98 8 106
Кусов Казбек Олегович15 96 10 106



№ п/п Сумма
баллов

Баллы за 
достижения

Баллы за 
тестФ.И.О.

Мурдалов Эмирхан Эмирович16 100 5 105
Гояев Михаил Роландович17 93 10 103
Новицкая Варвара Александровна18 88 15 103
Гаджимаев Алигаджи Мукаилович19 100 0 100
Давыдова Ольга Владимировна20 100 0 100
Данилкин Егор Сергеевич21 100 0 100
Махмурян Марк Арменович22 100 0 100
Мурадов Ахмед Самурханович23 100 0 100
Саидова София Магомедовна24 100 0 100
Тюков Антон Валерьевич25 100 0 100
Арутюнян Эдгар Грайрович26 98 0 98
Барцева Кристина Евгеньевна27 98 0 98
Посаженников Иван Сергеевич28 88 10 98
Сарымсаков Исломбек Номанович29 98 0 98
Галкина Анастасия Александровна30 86 10 96
Гусейнов Шахбан Расулович31 96 0 96
Бирюшев Владислав Ильич32 95 0 95
Бубаханов Низам Родикович33 95 0 95
Каибов Аким Камилович34 93 0 93
Шарков Кирилл Александрович35 93 0 93
Бахтыбаев Канат Рафаэльевич36 90 0 90
Габолаев Сослан Вячеславович37 88 0 88
Мутаев Рамзан МУРТАЗАЛИЕВИЧ38 86 0 86
Козак Лев Ильич39 85 0 85
Коновалов Иван Александрович40 70 15 85
Кашпаров Михаил Константинович41 73 10 83
Ковалев Григорий Андреевич42 83 0 83
Костылева Ирина Эдуардовна43 83 0 83
Мануйлов Александр Владимирович44 71 10 81
Масумов Равшан Хуршедович45 81 0 81
Афанасьев Антон Андреевич46 80 0 80
Бочкарев Борис Павлович47 48 32 80
Кагитин Сергей Максимович48 80 0 80
Багаев Глеб Владимирович49 75 0 75
Ильичев Антон Михайлович50 73 0 73
Скачков Влас Александрович51 73 0 73
Чернов Дмитрий Олегович52 71 0 71
Гайдуков Никита Игоревич53 70 0 70
Стрельников Андрей Андреевич54 70 0 70
Михайлов Александр Геннадиевич55 0 10 10
Аруюнян Эдгар Грайрович56 0 0 0



№ п/п Сумма
баллов

Баллы за 
достижения

Баллы за 
тестФ.И.О.

Гулмамадов Ошурмамад Олимшоевич57 0 0 0
Мыктаров Нуртилек 58 0 0 0

Урология
Казарян Гагик Арменович1 100 16 116
Ферзилаев Тимур Пирмамедович2 100 15 115
Абдурагимов Юсуп Магомедович3 100 10 110
Самылкин Дмитрий Викторович4 88 20 108
Чернокозинская Софья Владимировна5 100 5 105
Пинчук Екатерина Андреевна6 96 5 101
Заркуа Владимир Тамазиевич7 100 0 100
Хаматханов Руслан Магометович8 100 0 100
Шапиро Илья Эдуардович9 96 3 99
Камбулатов Шамиль Магомедович10 98 0 98
Левкова Евгения Александровна11 98 0 98
Наврузбеков Гамзат Абдулкадирович12 98 0 98
Златовчена Диана Григорьевна13 95 0 95
Исмаилов Зиядхан Оружмамедович14 95 0 95
Тазаев Рамазан Магомедович15 95 0 95
Каибов Аким Камилович16 93 0 93
Черникова Анастасия Андреевна17 93 0 93
Ведищев Василий Владимирович18 83 0 83
Воробчук Елизавета Сергеевна19 83 0 83
Масумов Равшан Хуршедович20 81 0 81
Келдибеков Бектемир 21 0 35 35
Пазычев Александр Александрович22 0 20 20
Абдыкасымов Бектур Тилекматович23 0 0 0
Галдаров Ислам 24 0 0 0
Ташев Шавкат Эркинович25 0 0 0
Темурбеков Фируз Темурович26 0 0 0
Шарифов Заршер Комилович27 0 0 0
Ысмаилов Нурсултан Абдулхайевич28 0 0 0

Физиотерапия
Фомина Ирина Алексеевна1 100 0 100
Исламова Изумруд Магомедрасуловна2 91 0 91

Функциональная диагностика
Садеева Зульфиря Закиевна1 98 25 123
Шляпникова Мария Павловна2 95 18 113
Антонова Ирина Владимировна3 100 5 105
Рамазанова Залму Нуруллаховна4 100 0 100
Айрапетян Валентина Амбарцумовна5 98 0 98
Барцева Кристина Евгеньевна6 98 0 98



№ п/п Сумма
баллов

Баллы за 
достижения

Баллы за 
тестФ.И.О.

Софоян Артур Карленович7 95 0 95
Малахова Мария Сергеевна8 91 0 91
Григорьева Мария Сергеевна9 78 10 88
Субботина Анастасия Игоревна10 86 0 86
Гудета Кирилл Могесевич11 85 0 85
Ильичева Алена Владимировна12 85 0 85
Романенко Вероника Андреевна13 83 0 83
Уварова Юлия Евгеньевна14 83 0 83
Акимова АНастасия Владимировна15 78 0 78
Черемушкин Николай Николаевич16 71 6 77
Молдожунусов Эрбол Уланович17 0 0 0
Сыдыкбекова Нурзада Алымбековна18 0 0 0

Хирургия
Новикова Анастасия Дмитриевна1 93 35 128
Исаева Елена Евгеньевна2 100 22 122
Куртак Никита Дмитриевич3 95 25 120
Дашаев Магомед Уддиевич4 95 22 117
Юрченко Марк Владимирович5 95 20 115
Магаев Игорь Ирбекович6 98 15 113
Маршенова Инна борисовна7 98 15 113
Парсиев Олег Казбекович8 98 15 113
Цопанов Руслан Казбекович9 98 15 113
Мусаев Сулейман Эмирович10 100 10 110
Буровский Андрей Константинович11 98 8 106
Кусов Казбек Олегович12 96 10 106
Чернокозинская Софья Владимировна13 100 5 105
Комков Иван Павлович14 100 3 103
Морохай Андрей Сергеевич15 91 10 101
Оганян Нора Витальевна16 96 5 101
Махмурян Марк Арменович17 100 0 100
Мурадов Ахмед Самурханович18 100 0 100
Арнаутов Андрей Геннадьевич19 98 0 98
Кудров Юрий Юрьевич20 98 0 98
Наврузбеков Гамзат Абдулкадирович21 98 0 98
Посаженников Иван Сергеевич22 88 10 98
Лопаточкина Анна Михайловна23 86 10 96
Мирзагаламова Диляра Наильевна24 91 5 96
Османов Мавлудин Нисрединович25 96 0 96
Полунов Константин Владимирович26 96 0 96
Абдибалиев Ибадилла 27 95 0 95
Бирюшев Владислав Ильич28 95 0 95



№ п/п Сумма
баллов

Баллы за 
достижения

Баллы за 
тестФ.И.О.

Кенешбеков Низар 29 95 0 95
Луценко Сергей Сергеевич30 90 5 95
Буланова Наталья Михайловна31 83 10 93
Иригов Астемир Арсенович32 81 12 93
Шарков Кирилл Александрович33 93 0 93
Вершилов Алексей Андреевич34 81 10 91
Сафарова Гулая Илхам кызы35 91 0 91
Ахметова Асият Мухитдиновна36 88 0 88
Топчу Иван Владимирович37 88 0 88
Аванесова Елизавета Новасартовна38 70 10 80
Бочкарев Борис Павлович39 48 32 80
Сосламбеков Майрбек Бесланович40 80 0 80
Ацаева Милана Лабазановна41 78 0 78
Гарибян Тарон Смбатович42 78 0 78
Еремин Семен Владимирович43 75 0 75
Абдисамат Уулу Сулайман 44 73 0 73
Скачков Влас Александрович45 73 0 73
Жусуев Элнурбек Алмазбекович46 68 0 68
Пазычев Александр Александрович47 0 20 20
Исманова Муборак Абдурашитовна48 0 12 12
Сулайманов Бакытбек 49 0 10 10
Абдыкасымов Бектур Тилекматович50 0 0 0
Галдаров Ислам 51 0 0 0
Ибрагимзаде Ибрагим Фархад оглы52 0 0 0
Имамвердийев Самир Закир оглы53 0 0 0
Мустафаев Джахандар Эльчин оглы54 0 0 0
Мыктаров Нуртилек 55 0 0 0
Сабыров Нуридин 56 0 0 0
Садыков Бекболот Алимжанович57 0 0 0
Топучубеков Нурсултан Нышаналыевич58 0 0 0
Холматов Азизбек 59 0 0 0

Челюстно-лицевая хирургия
Тихонова Юлия Сергеевна1 100 28 128
Голант Александр Борисович2 100 25 125
Колобов Александр Николаевич3 83 37 120
Алиева Хадижат Гасановна4 100 17 117
Анискин Роман Александрович5 100 15 115
Петросян Елена Игоревна6 98 15 113
Коротков Максим Валерьевич7 100 12 112
Корнеева Анна Павловна8 98 13 111
Уздиева Альбина Исаевна9 98 13 111



№ п/п Сумма
баллов

Баллы за 
достижения

Баллы за 
тестФ.И.О.

Абрамов Юно Эриильевич10 100 10 110
Бадма-Халгаева Заяна Владимировна11 90 20 110
Борисов Владимир Валериевич12 100 10 110
Гапоненко Артем Дмитриевич13 100 10 110
Давыдова Евгения Дмитриевна14 100 10 110
Королев Георгий Владимирович15 100 10 110
Забелина Ольга Игоревна16 93 16 109
Агаев Азад Гюльбаба Оглы17 100 8 108
Чернышева Анна Олеговна18 95 13 108
Джафаров Умуд Бахтияр Оглы19 95 12 107
Плиева Алана Таймуразовна20 96 10 106
Фейзуллаев Семён Маратович21 96 10 106
Даниленко Анна Андреевна22 100 5 105
Джиоев Аслан Вячеславович23 90 15 105
Майорова Александра Ивановна24 95 10 105
Максимовский Семен Владиславович25 95 10 105
Ханларова Сабина Гасановна26 100 5 105
Аракелов Карен Владимирович27 93 10 103
Ибрагимова Халимат Мусалиповна28 91 12 103
Наниев Давид Гарикович29 98 5 103
Рустамов Сабухи Магеррам Оглы30 93 10 103
Сафронова Лидия Валерьевна31 93 10 103
Чернышова Мария Алексеевна32 95 8 103
Оганян Мариям Эдуардовна33 90 12 102
Скачков Алексей Анатольевич34 90 12 102
Абукаров Рамазан Абдулкерамович35 100 0 100
Ботоев Сослан Русланович36 100 0 100
Казарин Клим Витальевич37 100 0 100
Мусапиров Магомед Гасанович38 100 0 100
Шуайпов Леид Муслимович39 100 0 100
Эфендиев Тимур Микаилович40 100 0 100
Шапиро Илья Эдуардович41 96 3 99
Апинян Кристина Арсеновна42 98 0 98
Ахмедова Манижа Нурмахмадовна43 98 0 98
Бодрова Дарья Алексеевна44 88 10 98
Ковалева Мария Дмитриевна45 98 0 98
Кушиев Абдул Шамилович46 98 0 98
Нажаева Элина Зауровна47 98 0 98
Черевко Егор Владимирович48 86 12 98
Климова Екатерина Михайловна49 75 22 97
Андреева Майя Андреевна50 96 0 96



№ п/п Сумма
баллов

Баллы за 
достижения

Баллы за 
тестФ.И.О.

Гитинов Магомед Магомедгаджиевич51 96 0 96
Греян Врам Андраникович52 96 0 96
Лаврухина Анастасия Александровна53 93 3 96
Нафталиев Вячеслав Львович54 96 0 96
Скакунов Ярослав Игоревич55 96 0 96
Чобанян Давид Арменович56 96 0 96
Ашуралов Рамазан Алиевич57 95 0 95
Елынко Денис Дмитриевич58 85 10 95
Магомедрасулов Гаджибег Абдулхамидович59 95 0 95
Плиев Черман Таймуразович60 95 0 95
Филиппов Владислав Дмитриевич61 95 0 95
Барановский Роберт Юрьевич62 93 0 93
Бурганов Динар Ильмирович63 93 0 93
Гарина Варвара Олеговна64 93 0 93
Мамедов Гусейн Фаиг Оглы65 83 10 93
Ханжаров Сардор Собир угли66 93 0 93
Хушназаров Амалбек Улугбекович67 93 0 93
Зверев Дмитрий Сергеевич68 80 12 92
Колораш Валерия Витальевна69 81 10 91
Орлова Анна Романовна70 86 5 91
Рабиновчи Анастасия Дмитриевна71 91 0 91
Жигальский Юрий Юрьевич72 80 10 90
Николаев Илья Владимирович73 90 0 90
Шайкина Карина Николаевна74 90 0 90
Львова Ксения Дмитриевна75 88 0 88
Эйвазова Екатерина Валерьевна76 88 0 88
Невгад Юлия 77 86 0 86
Хачатрян Геворг Гамлетович78 86 0 86
Виноградова Софья Викторовна79 85 0 85
Шнякина Дарья Вячеславовна80 85 0 85
Золотарева Ольга Александровна81 73 10 83
Исакова Хадижа Насировна82 73 10 83
Мамедов Рашад Муршуд оглы83 83 0 83
Мамедова Юлия Акифовна84 83 0 83
Зыбина Ольга Андреевна85 81 0 81
Магомедова Асият Шамильевна86 81 0 81
Хачатурова Елизавета Игоревна87 76 5 81
Гендугова Ирина Заурбековна88 80 0 80
Куликов Дмитрий Владимирович89 80 0 80
Фукс Алла Викторовна90 68 12 80
Невельская Софья Анатольевна91 76 0 76



№ п/п Сумма
баллов

Баллы за 
достижения

Баллы за 
тестФ.И.О.

Хакунов Джафар Давлетович92 75 0 75
Щербаков Артемий Иванович93 75 0 75
Гайдученко Анна Сергеевна94 61 12 73
Ахматова Азиза Андреевна95 71 0 71
Пугач Алена Алексеевна96 71 0 71
Исаева Аминат Арслановна97 0 33 33
Ярощук Екатерина Сергеевна98 0 10 10
Арутюнян Давит 99 0 0 0
Бицоева Амина Заурбековна100 0 0 0
Дускулов Ильес Муродуллоевич101 0 0 0
Оруджов Фархад Расим Оглы102 0 0 0
Пузулуев Нургазы 103 0 0 0
Цой Андрей Аркадьевич104 0 0 0
Юсуфов Абрам Олегович105 0 0 0

Эндокринология
Матевосян Сюзана Мнацакановна1 100 33 133
Перевалова Мария Андреевна2 100 27 127
Никитина Наталья Андреевна3 100 25 125
Кожевников Александр Алексеевич4 98 23 121
Ильченко Екатерина Валерьевна5 100 18 118
Даминова Екатерина Рашидовна6 100 17 117
Карамуллина Регина Айдаровна7 100 15 115
Князева Ольга Александровна8 100 15 115
Шихова Карина Валерьевна9 100 15 115
Беляева Татьяна Николаевна10 98 15 113
Атаева Джансият Атлыкишиевна11 98 12 110
Байрамуков Хусейн Рамазанович12 98 12 110
Крапчатова Елизавета Андреевна13 100 10 110
Полешко Александра Владимировна14 98 10 108
Серкилова Айшат Руслановна15 96 12 108
Бильченко Иван Олегович16 91 16 107
Сурхаева Хадижат Магомедовна17 93 12 105
Лютенко Эльвира  Руслановна18 93 11 104
Кольцова Екатерина Николаевна19 93 10 103
Кондря Ляна Викторовна20 96 5 101
Сыроежкина Юлия Александровна21 91 10 101
Уханова Юлия Александровна22 96 5 101
Антропова Анна Павловна23 90 10 100
Архипцева Ярослава Сергеевна24 90 10 100
Бабаянц Наира Гайковна25 100 0 100
Галеева Светлана Владимировна26 100 0 100



№ п/п Сумма
баллов

Баллы за 
достижения

Баллы за 
тестФ.И.О.

Джамалудинова Сабият Джамалудиновна27 100 0 100
Магомедова Мариям Магомедовна28 100 0 100
Тямисова Ангира Хонгоровна29 100 0 100
Уциева Фатима Алаудиновна30 95 5 100
Афанасьева Дарья Михайловна31 98 0 98
Варлахова Владислава Владимировна32 98 0 98
Тумалаева Шуанет Казинбаговна33 98 0 98
Халимонцевич Виктория 34 98 0 98
антоненко Надежда Борисовна35 96 0 96
Брежнева Ольга Олеговна36 96 0 96
Волкова Екатерина Игоревна37 96 0 96
Гараклова Елизавета Тамазовна38 96 0 96
Давудова Карина Николаевна39 96 0 96
Дакуева Джамиля Сидековна40 96 0 96
Пашаева Сабина Вагифовна41 96 0 96
Абдуллина Диана Дмитриевна42 95 0 95
Вальядарес-Шумова Маргарита Игоревна43 95 0 95
Дарбишева Асият Абдурахмановна44 95 0 95
Дорофеева Кира Викторовна45 95 0 95
Софоян Артур Карленович46 95 0 95
Чередник Анастасия Владимировна47 95 0 95
Кондратьева Наталья Эдуардовна48 93 0 93
Махмудова Диана Сабудиновна49 93 0 93
Моради Флора 50 93 0 93
Натесова Валерия Антоновна51 93 0 93
Эльдарова Алжанат Залимхановна52 93 0 93
Якунина Анастасия Владиславовна53 93 0 93
Абдурагимова Мадина Мурадовна54 91 0 91
Арзуманян София Акоповна55 76 15 91
Ермолова Любовь Анатольевна56 91 0 91
Казначеева Екатерина Игоревна57 91 0 91
Карапетян Анна Арменовна58 81 10 91
Люева Радима Руслановна59 91 0 91
Алексашина Алена Олеговна60 90 0 90
Гордеева Ксения Михайловна61 90 0 90
Мусаева Земфира Залимхановна62 90 0 90
Данилина Валентина Николаевна63 88 0 88
Козырева Мария Валерьевна64 88 0 88
Кочкарова Мадина Артуровна65 88 0 88
Сеферян Сергей Левонович66 88 0 88
Сорогина Полина Алексеевна67 80 8 88



№ п/п Сумма
баллов

Баллы за 
достижения

Баллы за 
тестФ.И.О.

Комелова Татьяна Сергеевна68 86 0 86
Азимова Самира Назимовна69 85 0 85
Бежбармакова Дарья Александровна70 75 10 85
Чернышева Евгения Михайловна71 85 0 85
Евсикова Анна Олеговна72 81 0 81
Жуков Кирилл Владимирович73 81 0 81
Богданова Анна Сергеевна74 75 5 80
Борискина Александра Андреевна75 80 0 80
Меркулова Ольга Геннадьевна76 80 0 80
Абдурахманова Севиля Казбековна77 78 0 78
Самедова Эльмира Имамудиновна78 78 0 78
Володкина Ирина Александровна79 76 0 76
Сабирова Жанаргул Муратбековна80 76 0 76
Морозова Алевтина Олеговна81 75 0 75
Усманова Римма Ильдаровна82 75 0 75
Копашева Вера Дмитриевна83 71 0 71
Петухова Екатерина Валентиновна84 71 0 71
Уразбаева Сусанна Алишеровна85 0 15 15
Акматалиева Эльзира Минажидиновна86 0 0 0
Шерматова Назира Сайдилаевна87 0 0 0


